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Every day we dress sport with passion
Tous les jours on porte le sport avec passion

Processo Creativo
Creative Process - Processus de Création

Direzione creativa interna
Ricerca stilistica
Elaborazione

contenuti distintivi
In-house creative direction

Style research

Development of distinctive
features

Direction interne de la création
) Recherche stylistique
Elaboration de contenus distinctifs

Ricercatezza e
approfondimento

Unicita

Ampia personalizzazione
Sophistication and elaboration

Unigueness
Ample customization

Recherche et approfondissement
Unicit
Large personnalisation

Materie Prime
Raw Materials - Matiéres Premiéres

Selezione Disponibilita costante
Tracciabilita Certificazione OFKD
Qualita Test qualitati

Fomitori di fiducia } Constant availability
Selection OEKO certification
Traceability Quality testing
Tusted sugufilelz Disponibilité constante
PP Certification OEKD
Sélection Tests de qualité
Tragabilité
Qualité
Fournisseurs de
confiance
Sviluppo Prodotto

Product Development - Développement du Produit

Modellistica interna
Prototipazione
Sdifettamento

In-house pattern making
Prototyping
Elimination of defects

Patronnage interne
i Prototypage
Elimination des défauts

Patemita del prodotto
Industrializzazione ad hoc
Realizzazione ottimale

Product authorship

Ad hoc industrialisation
Optimum manufacturing

Paternité du produit
Industrialisation ad hoc
Réalisation optimale

e
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Linea Produttiva
Production Line - Ligne de Production

: 3 ?‘f =l E = y Cura dei dettagli Filiera diretta
—g - J

Controllo confezione con maestranze qualificate
} Controllo qualita su tutti i prodotti

Attention to detail

Soin des détals Macchinari di proprieta di ultima generazione

Sartorialita Indhétriale

Industrial Tailoring - L’art de la Couture Industrielle Direct supply chain
Manufacturing controls with expert workforce
. v . Quality control on all products
Innovazi 9” € Filiera diretta .. State-of-the-art proprietary machinery
tecnologica Maestranze tessili

filiére directe

Contréle de la confection par des ouvriers qualifiés
Contrile qualité sur tous les produits

Machines de demiére génération en propriété

Know how sartoriale

Technological
e°mn°03§tffn Software di gestione di ultima
} generazione
Innovation

technologique Direct supply chain
Skilled textile workers
Tailoring know-how
State-of-the-art management
software

Fouvriers textiles

Savoir-faire sur mesure
Logiciel de gestion de demiére
génération

Qualita Di Servizio

Vestiamo lo sport da produttore, Quality Service - Qualité De Service
con una cultura Sartoriale. o o
Realizziamo capi sportivi dal 1988 con la stessa cultura artigianale per tutti i livelli, in tutti gli sport. D|sp0n|h|!|ta continua Tgmpesﬁwra Capacita di
. magazzino garantito risposta
Dressing sport as a manufacturer Ufficio commerciale a disposizione Rapporto umano
. ymth a ta!lormg cultu;e. _ Continuous availabilty Problem solving
We have been making sportswear since 1988 with the same artisan culture for all levels, in all sports. Guaranteed stock P )
. ¢ rompt response capacity
Sales office at your disposal Human relations

Nous habillons le sport en tant que producteur s
P que p Disponibilité continue Froblem solving

possédant une grande culture de la couture Magesin garanti
Nous réalisons des articles de sport depuis 1988 avec la méme culture artisanale pour tous les Bureau commercial disponible
niveaux, dans tous les sports.

Rapidité/Capacité de réponse
Rapport humain
Résolution de probléme
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OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILE

STANDARD 10!

074744.0 CENTROCOT

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

5IAMO
PER

LO 5PORT
PULITO.
ANCHE
SULLA
PELLE.

Lo sport ¢ la cosa pit
bella del mondo e nulla
deve inquinare la sua bellezza.
Per questo, oltre a studiare
materiali sempre piu
performanti

e a basso impatto
ambientale, noi di Errea
siamo la prima azienda

in Europa nel settore
teamwear ad aver
ottenuto la certificazione
STANDARD 100 BY
OEKO-TEX®.

Un attestato che pone
limiti estremamente
rigorosi in tema di
sostanze nocive per

la salute. Ecco perché

1 nostri tessuti
garantiscono un

elevato livello

di sicurezza in qualsiasi
condizione di impiego.
Con Errea sport e salute
corrono sempre insieme.

We
STAND

fOR CLEAN

SPORT.
EUEN FOR
YOuR
SHIN.

Sport is the most beautiful
thing in the world,

and nothing must be
allowed to pollute that
beauty. That is why,
besides developing
increasingly
high-performance
materials that have a low
impact on the
environment, we at Errea
are the first teamwear
company in Europe to have
been awarded STANDARD
100 by OEKO-TEX®
certification. This
certification sets extremely
strict limits for substances
harmful to health, which is
why our fabrics are highly
safe in all conditions.

With Errea, sport and
health run side by side.

POUR

un
SPORT
5AIN.
JUSOUE
5UR

LA PEAU.

Le sport est la plus belle
chose au monde et rien ne
doit l'entacher. C’est
pourquoi, au-dela de

la conception de matiéres
toujours plus performantes
et respectueuses de
I’environnement, Errea est
le premier fabricant
européen de vétements de
sport a avoir obtenu la
certification STANDARD
100 by OEKO-TEX®.

Une attestation qui fixe des
limites extrémement
strictes en matiere de
substances nocives pourla
santé. Voila pourquoi nos
tissus garantissent un haut
niveau de sécurité en toutes
conditions d’utilisation.
Avec Errea, sport et santé
vont toujours de pair.




COMPETITION TEXTILE

B-HIVE

100% POLYESTER
BIHIV=
1359¢/mq

- trama ad alveare/honeycomb weaving/trame
alvéolée

« traspirante/breathable/respirant

« leggero/light/léger

- doppio filato/double thread/ fil double

PREMIER
82% POLYESTER
18% ELASTANE

165 g/mq
- pregiati filati elasticizzati/top quality elasticated
yams/fils élastiques de grande qualité

- particolare leggerezza/particular lightness/
légereté particuliére

- resistenza all’abrasione/excellent resistance to
abrasion/excellente résistance a [abrasion

SORRENTO
92% COTTON
8% ELASTANE

220 g/mq

- cotone elasticizzato garzato/elasticated brushed
cotton/coton élastique brossé

- morbido e soffice/soft and light/doux

- la garzatura interna conferisce un aspetto peloso
e vellutato alla superficie/the internal brushing
gives the surface a fleecy and velvety look/le
lainage interne donne un aspect poilu et velouté
a lasurface

MALAGA
80% POLYAMIDE
20% ELASTANE

190 g/mq

- leggerezza ed elasticita/ lightness and elasticity/
[égéreté et élasticité

- resiste al cloro, alle abrasioni/ resistant to
chlorine and abrasion/ résiste au chlore, aux
abrasions

- protegge dai raggi UV/offers protection against
UV rays/protége des rayons UV

- leggero/ light/ léger

ROCCIA

100% POLYESTER

192 g/mq
- tela di poliestere/polyester cloth/toile de
polyester

- elevata robustezza/high level of strength/grande
robustesse

« asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche
rapidemen

- inattaccabile da muffe e batteri/resistance
to mould and bacteria/inattaguable par les
moisissures et les bactéries

UTILITY

100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

- tessuto circolare/circular woven fabric/tissu
circulaire

- presenza di microfori per la traspirazione/
presence of micro-holes for breathability/
présence de microtrous pour la transpiration

« asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche
rapidement

MEMPHIS MESH

100% POLYESTER

178 g/mq
- particolarmente robusto/ particularly robust/
particuliérement robuste

« fori di medie dimensioni/medium-sized holes/
trous de moyenne dimension

- non assorbe macchie e umidita/does not absorb
stains and humidity/n’absorbe pas les taches ni
[’humiditéoutside

RUGBY STAMPA

100% POLYESTER

5 219 g/mq
« esalta i colori/exalts colours/rehausse les
couleurs

- massima robustezza/maximum robustness/
robustesse maximum

« studiato per la stampa transfer tradizionale e
digitale/designed for both traditional and digital
sublimation printing/ etudié pour Uimpression
transfert traditionnelle ou numérique

TECHNO STRECH

100% POLYESTER

108 g/mq

- multibava/filament yarn/multifilament

« tessuto elasticizzato meccanicamente/
mechanically elasticized fabric/tissu rendu
glastique mécaniquement

« leggero/ light/ léger
- elastico/ elastic/ élastique

- trattamento wicking/ wicking treatment/
traitement wicking

- asciugatura rapida/fast drying/ séchage rapide

MESH 6TP

100% POLYESTER

100 g/mq

- fori di medie dimensioni/medium-sized holes/
trous de moyenne dimension

- comfort/comfort/confort

« piuttosto elastico/quite elasticated/plutdt
élastique

« inattaccabile da muffe e batter/mould and
bacteria resistant/inattaquable par les
moisissures et les bactéries

SATURNO LIGHT

100% POLYESTER

185 g/mq

« estremamente resistente/extremely strong/
extrémement résistant

« elevato grado di elasticita ottenuto
meccanicamente/high level of elasticity
achieved mechanically/haut degré d’élasticité
obtenu mécaniquement

MUNDIAL

100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

- morbido/soft/doux
« traspirante/breathable/respirant

- doppia foratura/double-knit/double fonture
- asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche

rapidement

SKIN

100% POLYESTER

125 g/mgq

- tessuto opaco/opaque fabric/tissu opaque

- risulta inattaccabile da muffe e batteri/mould
and bacteria resistant/inattaquable par les

moisissures et les bactéries

« asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche

rapidement
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FREETIME TEXTILE
ADAM )

100% POLYESTER

- 200 g/mq

-2in1/2in1/2en1
« comfort/comfort/confort

- interno in micropile/micropile on the inside/
intérieur en micro-polaire

- esterno in piquet/piguet on outside/extérieur
en piqué

« buon isolamento termico/provides good thermal

B-HIVE

100% POLYESTER
ST
135g/mq

« trama ad alveare/honeycomb weaving/trame
alvéolée

« traspirante/breathable /respirant

- leggero/light/léger

« doppio filato/double thread/ fil double

BASIC

100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

- morbido/soft/souple

« lievemente elastico/slightly stretchy/légérement
glastique

- non sgualcisce/does not crease/ne se chiffonne
pas

- mantiene la piega/holds its shape/garde le pli

CARBON
5% COTTON
35% POLYESTER

290 g/mq

- doppia garzatura/double brushed fleece/double
lainage

- caldo/warm/chaud

« interno in cotone/cotton on the inside/intérieur
en coton

- esterno in poliestere/polyester on outside/
extérieur en polyester

COTTON 1186

100% COTTON

160 g/mq

- jersey di cotone pettinato/combed cotton jersey/
jersey de coton peigné

- morbido/soft/doux

- sensazione di freschezza a contatto con la pelle/
sensation of freshness on the skin/sensation de
fraicheur au contact de la peau

isolation/bonne isolation thermique

b FULL KAMELIA & MICROPESANTE MICROSOFT &6 MUNDIAL
100% POLYESTER 80% COTTON 100% POLYESTER 100% POLYESTER 100% POLYESTER
20% POLYESTER
2 240 g/mg 290 g/mq 125 g/mq 115 g/mq o 145 g/mq

- morbido/soft/doux
« traspirante/breathable/ respirant
- doppia foratura/double-knit/ double fonture

- asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche
rapidement

- molto robusto/very robust/trés robuste - felpa garzata/brushed fleece/polaire brossé

« comfort/comfort/confort

- realizzato con filati microfibra/ made from
microfibre yarns/ réalisé avec des fils en
microfibre

« realizzato con filati microfibra/ made from
microfibre yarns/ réalisé avec des fils en

« interno smerigliato/brushed on the inside/ icrofib
microfibre

intérieur poli
« caldo/warm/chaud

- interno in cotone/cotton on the inside/ intérieur

en coton - water repellent/water repellent/déperlant

- massima leggerezza/ maximum lightness/

. - légéreté maximale
- esterno semilucido/semi-polished on the g

outside/extérieur semi-brillant

- esterno in poliestere/polyester on the outside/
extérieur en polyester

« morbido/soft/doux

- asciuga velocemente/inside in micropile/quick
drying/séche rapidement

« colori vivi e brillanti/vivid, bright colors/coloris
vifs et brillants

NIPO D’APE i PIQUET STRIPE SUPERGA TASLAND
100% POLYESTER E. 100% POLYESTER 100% POLYESTER 92% COTTON 100% POLYESTER
8% ELASTANE
255 g/mq _ 215 g/mq 95 g/mq 200 g/mq 97 g/mq
« lavorazione a nido d’ape/honeycomb weave/ - estremamente robusto/extremely robust/ - molto resistente/excellent resistance/trés - cotone elasticizzato/stretch cotton/ coton - confortevole/comfortable/confortable
travaillé en nid d’abeille extrémement robuste résistant extensible « molto resistente/excellent resistance/trés
« lucido/shiny/brillant - interno smerigliato/brushed on the inside/ - trattamento “hydro stop”/“hydro stop” - morbido al tatto/ soft to the touch/doux au résistant
- massima robustezza/maximum strength/solidité intérieur pol treatment/traitement «hydro stop» toucher « trattamento “hydro stop”/ “hydro stop”
maximale « caldo/warm/chaud « inattaccabile dagli agenti atmosferici, muffe e « lascia sensazione di freschezza/gives a sensation treatment/ traitement «hydro stop»

batteri/weatherproof and resistant to moulds
and bacteria/inattaquable par les agents
atmosphériques, moisissures et bactéries

« colori vivi/vivid colors/coloris vifs of freshness/laisse une sensation de fraicheur

« traspirante/breathable /respirant
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FREETIME TEXTILE

UTILITY
100% POLYESTER
145 g/mq
« Tessuto circolare/circular woven fabric/tissu
circulaire
- presenza di microfori per la traspirazione/
presence of micro-holes for breathability/
présence de microtrous pour la transpiration

- asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche
rapidement

TRAINING TEXTILE

B30 POLIESTERE
100% POLYESTER
65 g/mg

- antivento/wind-resistent/coupe-vent
- water repellent/water repellent/déperlant
- resistente/resistant/résistance

- asciuga velocemente/quick drying/séche
rapidement

SYMBOLS

VESTIBILITA ADERENTE

VERY CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE ADHERENTE
VESTIBILITA SEMI-ADERENTE
CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE SEMI-ADHERENTE  SUBLIATION
VESTIBILITA NORMALE -«
NORMAL FITTING S
VESTIBILITE NORMALE ~

WARM-UP

100% POLYESTER

160 g/mq

« robusto/robust/robuste

« interno smerigliato/brushed on the inside/
intérieur émerisé

- esterno in piquet/ piqué on the outside/iextérieur
en piquét

BASIC

~ 100% POLYESTER

. 200 g/mq

- morbido/soft/souple

- lievemente elastico/slightly stretchy/légérement
élastique

- non sgualcisce/does not crease /ne se chiffonne
pas

- mantiene la piega/holds its shape/garde le pli

MALAGA
80% POLYAMIDE
20% ELASTANE

190 g/mq

- leggerezza ed elasticita/ lightness and elasticity/
legéreté et élasticité

« Resiste al cloro, alle abrasioni/ Resistant to

chlorine and abrasion/ résiste au chlore, aux
abrasions

- protegge dai raggi UV/offers protection against
UV rays/protége des rayons UV

« leggero/light/léger

PERSONALIZZABILE VESTIBILITA UOMO \
CUSTOMIZABLE MAN FITTING \
PERSONNALISABLE VESTIBILITE HOMME \
VESTIBILITA DONNA }
WOMAN FITTING
MODELLO DISPONIBILE PER TRANSFER VESTIBILTE FEMME ‘
MODEL AVAILABLE PER SUBLIMATION RICANO \
MODELE DISPONIBLE PUOR SUBLIMATION EMBROIDERY }
BRODERIE ‘ —
DISPONIBILE FINO AL STAMPA A CALDO | LISTINO DETTAGLIO |va.|nclusa
FINAL YEAR IN CATALOGUE HEAT APPLICATION | PRICE;:!SDT( SDIE\LVEEI;‘I;IEti T"Ec tax
DISPONIBLE JUSQU'AU FLOCAGE \

RIB WIND

100% POLYESTER

118 g/mq

- resistente/resistanct/résistance maximale

- trattamento “hydro stop”/ “hydro stop”
treatment/ traitement «hydro stop»

- inattaccabile dagli agenti atmosferici, muffe e
batteri/ weatherproof and resistant to moulds
and bacteria / inattaquable par les agents
atmosphériques, moisissures et bactéries

WARM-UP

100% POLYESTER

160 g/mq

« robusto/robust/robuste

- interno smerigliato/brushed on the inside/
intérieur émerisé

- esterno in piquet/ piqué on the outside/iextérieur
en piquét

L

TERRENI ASCIUTTI
DRY GROUNDS

) INDOOR
TERRENI CON NEVE
GROUND COVERED WITH SNOW TERRENI CON
ERBA SINTETICA
ARTIFICIAL PITCH

TERRENI CON FANGO E PIOGGIA
MUDDY AND WET GROUNDS
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Look DIAMANTIS

ELEGANTE, SOFISTICATO, ORIGINALE.
Traspirazione, isolamento termico, tenuta del calore, liberta di movimento.

I nuovo coordinato Diamantis, si caratterizza per eleganza grazie alla stripe con stampa transfer che ne
definisce U'estetica moderna. Lapplicazione delle fettucce permette di sfoggiare con orgoglio i colori della
tua squadra.

Ideale per chi ¢ alla ricerca di un look moderno e attuale, caratterizzato da dettagli sofisticati che esaltano
Uestetica e lo stile.

L’intera gamma di prodotti & realizzata con maniche raglan per garantire la massima liberta di movimento
in ogni situazione, in campo e fuori.

| tessuti con cui sono realizzati i capi permettono di creare diverse combinazioni di strati per esaudire le
diverse esigenze tecniche per le performance in campo e per il tempo libero.

Isolamento termico, traspirazione e leggerezza rappresentano le caratteristiche distintive di questa linea
mentre gli inserti in full garantiscono una protezione termica ottimale.

Disponibile in diverse varianti colore, inserto in tinta e fettucce colorate sono state studiate ah hoc per
esaltare i tuoi colori societari.

ELEGANT, SOPHISTICATED, ORIGINAL.
Breathability, thermal insulation, heat retention, freedom of movement.

The new Diamantis strip is elegant and characterized by a modern appearance thanks to the insert with
sublimation printing. The application of stripes means you can wear your team’s colours with pride.

Ideal for anyone seeking a modern and trendy look, characterized by sophisticated details which highlight
the overall appearance and style.

The whole range of products is made with raglan sleeves to guarantee maximum freedom of movement in
any situation, both on and off the field.

The fabrics used to manufacture the garments make it possible to create different combinations of layers to
meet diverse technical requirements for performance on the field and during leisure time.

Thermal insulation, breathability and lightness are the distinctive features of this line, while the inserts in
full fabric ensure maximum thermal protection.

Available in various colour schemes, matching insert and coloured stripes, they have been designed ad hoc
to highlight your club’s colours.

FLEGANT, SOPHISTIQUE, ORIGINEL.

Transpiration, isolation thermique, conservation de la chaleur, liberté de
mouvement.

La nouvelle tenue Diamantis est caractérisée par 'élégance et U'esthétique moderne que Lui confére la
bande imprimée par sublimation. L’application des extraforts permet d’arborer avec fierté les couleurs de
votre équipe.

Tenue idéale pour tous ceux qui sont a la recherche d’un look moderne et actuel, caractérisé par des détails
sophistiqués qui mettent en valeur Uesthétique et le style.

La gamme de produits est entiérement réalisée avec des manches raglan pour une liberté maximale de
mouvement en toute situation, sur le terrain et en dehors.

Les tissus avec lesquels sont réalisés les articles permettent de créer différentes combinaisons de couches
répondant aux diverses exigences techniques pour les performances sur le terrain et pendant les loisirs.

Isolation thermigue, transpiration et légéreté sont les caractéristiques distinctives de cette ligne, dans
laquelle les empiécements en full garantissent une protection thermigue optimale.

Disponibles dans plusieurs variantes de couleur, 'empiécement de teinte identique et les extraforts colorés
ont été spécialement étudiés pour rehausser les couleurs de votre club.
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Look DIAMANTIS

o X
p N PRODUCTION 42\
s AGHI UTILIZZATI

AIGUILLES UTILISEES

ROCCHE DI FILO UTILIZZATE

o~

BOBINES DF FIL UTILISFES

E 1 9 PASSAGGI DI CONFEZIONE

PASSAGES DE CONFECTION

|
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.

Look’s fabri¢

shirt colours
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—
—

QI LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC

J
."

7
Koy

Wi

TROUSERS ~ COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER ~ ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 9




Look DIAMANTIS

DIAMANTIS suirr &

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

kit DIAMANTIS

|
|
|
- < * \
S @ %-f ‘
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL & & . %* e }
2 &8 j
ss FMBTOC  $44/10 —_—— - &—r
; Y |
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS ! |
SS  FM871C $42,10 }
|
05120 05210 55690 02060 07430 03480 06640 05730 |
white/red/navy white/blue/navy white/black/after eight navy/red/white navy/grey/white navy/yellow/white blue/navy/white yellow/black/anthracite |
BTN |
|
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS
NEW SKIN
LENNY DIAMANTIS sHirT } SHORT
|
sS  PMJI3C $44,10 }
|
05850 00660 00670 03280 07780 08860 19540 |
SS  PMJI4C $42,10 green/grey/white red)yellow/white red/black/white maroon/grey/white  black/anthracite/white  black/orange fluo/white  black/green fluo/white |
|
|

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

DIVINA shirr
[ WOMAN |

»
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq _

kit DIVINA

PMJH4S $38,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

|
\
\
\
. — . — } #
S
ENIC) i y y | »
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL = S E \ ——
FM880S  $40,60 }
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS }
FM381S 338'50 05120 02060 05210 06640 00370 06490 05180 05850 ‘ !
white/red/navy navy/red/white white/blue/navy blue/navy/white white/red/grey red/grey/white white/green/grey green/grey/white | A !
)
‘ =)
= = ' | AMAZON 3.0 KYARA VOLLEYBALL
—_— —t ‘ WOMAN SHORT 1 WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS : )
SIDE ss DIVINA sHirt ‘
\
PMJH3S $40,60 \
19100 07780 04270 03480 |
white/black/anthracite black/anthracite/white yellow/navy/white navy/yellow/white ‘
|
|
|
|
|
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Look DIAMANTIS

DOMINIC oo

.'f— -
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
-1

g @ fa —_—— =
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FM890C $41,60
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM891C $417,60

05120

white/red/navy

DARYA rowo

o i
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq N2 =

a0 —_—
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FM900C $41,60
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FMIOIC  $47,60

05120

white/red/navy

y

DRAGOS 1op

CARBON 65%COTTON 35% POLYESTER - 290 g/mq
FULL100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 2

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
$90,30 !

f

FG0S0Z

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOS1Z $90,30

05120

white/red/navy

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO

T

00670 06640

red/black/white blue/navy/white

04370

white/navy/grey

1t

04370 00670 06640

white/navy/grey red/black/white blue/navy/white

|2
?- { ﬁ
1 |
I
04370 00670

red/black/white

02060 i

navy/red/white

08860 i

black/orange fluo/white

white/navy/grey

03480

navy/yellow/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

LOOK SIDE  LOOK CLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION

m

03480

navy/yellow/white

03480

navy/yellow/white

06640

blue/navy/white

07430
navy/grey/white

19540

black/green fluo/white

GOALKEEPERS

Y

02060 07430 07780

navy/red/white navy/grey/white black/anthracite/white

02060 07430 07780
navy/red/white navy/grey/white black/anthracite/white
kit DRAGOS [
-

ADAMS
TROUSERS

BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

DENALI
TROUSERS

ACTIVE TENSE

BASE LAYER

BRYN
TROUSERS

ACCESSORIES

CUSTOM

LAYLA
WOMAN TROUSERS

MSRPS | 11



Look DIAMANTIS

DEXTER o =

MICROSOFT 100% POLYESTER - 115 g/mg
FULL100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq #

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL . \
FGOU0Z $61,60 1
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGou1z $60,20 )
05120 00670 06640

KID - 2YXS
FGou2z $60,20

white/red/navy

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

DAVIS ror =

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq
FULL100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 2

:00 :

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FGOTOZ $49,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOT1Z $46,90

KID - 2YXS \.vmtgsrlgonmy
FGOT2Z $46,90

\

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip

« Poches latérales zippées

\

kit DEXTER

03480 02060 07780
red/black/white blue/navy/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white black/anthracite/white AUSTIN 3.0

TROUSERS

GIORGIA 3.0
WOMAN TROUSERS

kit DAVIS

=
]
—
04370 00670 06640 03480 02060 FLANN JOKER JAN
white/navy/grey red/black/white blue/navy/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white TROUSERS 3/4 TROUSERS TROUSERS

: | !
& A - g

07430 07780 08860 19540

navy/grey/white black/anthracite/white black/orange fluo/white black/green fluo/white

MSRPS | 12



Look DIAMANTIS

DONOVAN rop T 1

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq L s
FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL i

FGOW0Z $51,80 1 05210 | 55600 | 00670 03280 .
¥ white/blue/navy white/black/after eight red/yellow/white red/black/white maroon/grey/white k|t DUNOVAN / DIANA
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FGOW1Z $46,90 :
KID - 2YXS \,vhwtg‘r’rlzonow
FGOW2z $46,90
05850 02060

i blue/navy/white green/grey/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white navy/grey/white

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées
08860

black/anthracite/white black/orange fluo/white black/green fluo/white

H
L

-

H

/4

; - i - - T
DIANA 1o i i MILO 3.0 VANESSA 3.0 CLAYTON 3.0 VALERY FLANN eV
I TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS TROUSERS ~ TROUSERS

[ Woman | P B 10
PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq 5 fd i
FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq §r—’— { /
P i |
§ D@ } ¢ .II

B 05210 55690 00660 00670 03280
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL | white/blue/navy white/black/after eight red/yellow/white red/black/white maroon/grey/white
FGOVO0Z $51,80

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS i
FGOV1Z $46,90 05120

white/red/navy

[
B
L

KID - 2YXS
FGOV2Z $46,90

»
2

06640 05850 03480 2060 07430
blue/navy/white green/grey/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white navy/grey/white

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip

[

« Poches latérales zippées 07780 08860 19540

black/anthracite/white black/orange fluo/white black/green fluo/white

QI LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 13




Look LUCAS

RICERCATO, FUNZIONALE, VERSATILE.
Comfort, traspirazione, regolazione del calore corporeo

Il coordinato Lucas presenta una linea elegante, lineare con inserti in contrasto sulle spalle che non
ostacolano il naturale movimento grazie a cuciture appositamente studiate, anche durante la gara.

Ideale per chi ¢ alla ricerca di un look classico, attento alla cura dei pit minuti dettagli.

L'intera gamma di prodotti € realizzata con maniche raglan per garantire la massima liberta di movimento
in ogni situazione, in campo e fuori.

| tessuti disponibili permettono di creare soluzioni differenti per le diverse situazioni climatiche.
Traspirazione, morbidezza e resistenza sono le caratteristiche tecniche principali di questa linea.

Disponibile in diverse varianti colore a base classica con inserti in contrasto sono ideali per rappresentare
al meglio i colori della tua squadra.

REFINED, FUNCTIONAL, VERSATILE.
Comfort, breathability, body temperature regulation.

The Lucas strip presents an elegant, linear look with contrasting inserts on the shoulders which, thanks to
the specially designed seams, never hinder natural movements, not even during matches.

Ideal for those seeking a classic look, attentive to even the smallest detail.

tin

The whole range of products is made with raglan sleeves to guarantee maximum freedom of
any situation, both on and off the field.

The fabrics available make it possible to create different solutions for different climatic conditions.
Breathability, softness and strength are the main technical features of this line.

Available in various classic colour schemes with contrasting inserts they are ideal for really showing off
your team’s colours.

PRISE, FONCTIONNEL, VERSATILE.
Confort, transpiration, réglage de la chaleur corporelle

La tenue Lucas posséde une ligne élégante, linéaire, avec des empiécements en contraste sur les
épaules qui n’entravent pas le mouvement naturel, méme pendant les compétitions, gréce a des coutures
spécialement étudiées.

Tenue idéale pour tous ceux qui veulent un look classique, attentif au soin des moindres détails.

La gamme de produits est entiérement réalisée avec des manches raglan pour une liberté maximale de
mouvement en toute situation, sur le terrain et en dehors.

Les tissus disponibles permettent de créer de nombreuses solutions répondant aux différentes conditions
climatigues.

Transpiration, souplesse et résistance sont les principales caractéristiques techniques de cette ligne.

Disponibles en différentes variantes de couleur a base classique, avec des empiécements en contraste, ils
représentent de maniére idéale les couleurs de votre équipe.

MSRP'S | 14



Look LUC S e

» LUCAS

16 colours

shirt colours

e 4

X
4

444
Py

o Bao
» [Ra

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK LUCAS

» LENNY

10 colo

Irs

LOOK JARO

"? b LUIS

8 colours

’ ?' » LEONOR

8 colours

S,

’
v P

\ 10 colours
- 4

h—.

» LARS
o 10 colours

Look’s fabri¢
» MUNDIAL I

» PIQUET I
» WARM-UP I

LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS

PRODUCTION

)\
3 2 AGHI UTILIZZATI
NEEDLES USED

AIGUILLES UTILISEES

>
ROCCHE DI FILO UTILIZZATE

SPOOLS OF THREAD USED

BOBINES DE FIL UTILISEES

O

PASSAGG! DI CONFEZIONE
MANUFACTURING STEPS

PASSAGES DE CONFECTION

» 10 LAVORAZIONI
PER L’APPLICAZIONE DEGLI INSERTI

10 processes for applying inserts

10 étapes pour U'application des
empiécements

» 14 LAVORAZIONE
PER L'ASSEMBLAGGID DELLE MANICHE

14 processes for assembling sleeves

14 étapes pour I'assemblage des
manches

» CONTROLLO QUALITA
ESEGUITO SU OGNI SINGOLO CAPO

Quality control performed on every
single garment

Contrdle qualité sur chaque article

BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

ACTIVE TENSE

BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 15



Look LUCAS e

LUCAS shar P v kit LUCAS

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mgq -

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg .

§ O @ SIBUATIN \J ¥
T P Py

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL = =
ss FM68OC  $39,90 - i < o

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
ss  FM681C $§37,80 _

05210 00410 03260 00670 02850 00870 03480 02060 06640
KID - 2YXS white/blue/navy white/navy/red maroon/black/white  red/black/white  orange/black/white  yellow/blue/white  navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white

ss  FM682C $37,80 BOLTON

SHORT

NEW SKIN
SHORT

4 WOMAN MODEL

35730 01070 09830 35770 06450 02660 07780
cyan/navy/white green/black/white  yellow fluo/black/white green fluo/black/white anthracite/yellow fluo/white ~black/yellow/white  black/anthracite/white

LEX stirr 7 kit LEX
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg '

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

g O @ SN \} ?_’ .
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL & 2
SS FM820C $39,90

SUBLMATON
05210 00410 19100 00670 01070 06640 03480 02060
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS white/blue/navy white/navy/red  white/black/anthracite  red/black/white green/black/white blue/navy/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white

LENNY LEX shirT

w \

CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT

NEW SKIN
SHORT

sS PMJF3C $39,90

S PMJF4C $39,90
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
« Cuciture ribattute a 2 aghi

« Reinforced stitchings
« Coutures renforcées

MSRP S | 16




Look LUCAS e

LENNY shirr
Pe

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg - 1

. Py
< O @ SIBUATIN
- -

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
ss  FM690C $39,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

05210 00410 03480 02060 06640 00670 07780 35770

$8 FM691C s37'80 white/blue/navy white/navy/red navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white red/black/white black/anthracite/white  green fluo/black/white

4 MAN MODEL AMAZON 3.0

WOMAN SHORT

CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT

NEW SKIN
SHORT

it

02850 33290
orange/black/white fuchsia fluo/black/white

LISA surr Y kit LISA
(= '
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq . ’ -
- - - - T P
§ @ ‘SUBLATON (‘ . (’ ' (‘ ‘

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM830S $39,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM831S $37.80 05210 00410 19100 03480 02060 06640 04270 07780
’ white/blue/navy white/navy/red white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white yellow/navy/white black/anthracite/white
AMAZON 3.0 1 VOLLEYBALL
2
ey WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS
LUCAS sLEEVELESS LISA stirt
PMIR3S $39,90
02850 33290

orange/black/white  fuchsia fluo/black/white

PMIR4S $37,80

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 |
\

LOOK DIAMANTIS iy quIwN LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 17




Look LUCAS

LUIS »oto

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM710C $§45,50

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM711C $45,50

LEONOR roLo
’ ?v

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM720C $45,50

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

05210 00410 19100 03480 02060 FM721C $45,50 05210 00410 19100 03480 02060
white/blue/navy white/navy/red  white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white  navy/red/white white/blue/navy white/navy/red  white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white  navy/red/white
06640 00670 01070 06640 00670 01070
blue/navy/white  red/black/white  green/black/white blue/navy/white  red/black/white  green/black/white

LARS 1o

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq

FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

/
-
10@ \ . -® e, | '
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XKL/ 3XL/4XL _ . .
FGOROZ  $51,80 7 \ \ [ \ [
JUNIGR - YXS/XXS /XS 7 A 7 4
FGOR1Z $47,60 | v .

KID - 2YX$ 05210 00410 19100 03480 02060 06640
white/blue/navy white/navy/red white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white
FGOR2Z $41,60

2

kit LARS

=

FLANN
TROUSERS

JOKER
3/4 TROUSERS

JAN
TROUSERS

« Tasche laterali con cerniera 00670 01070 03260 07780

« Side pockets with zip red/black/white green/black/white maroon/black/white black/anthracite/white

« Poches latérales zippées

MSRP S | 18




Look LUCAS

LOU o ’
PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq ~ v
FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq -
W00 \ > o
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL ; o ¥ 7, e
FGOPOZ $49,00 } A ) ) -
' | | | & || & kit LOU / LOREN
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS y | { 7
FGOPIZ  $440 5 e
KID - 2YXS 05210 . 00410 . 19100 . 03480 02060 06640
white/blue/navy white/navy/red white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white
FGOP2Z $44,10
. . 00670 01070 03260 07780
« Tasche laterali con cerniera red/black/white green/black/white maroon/black/white black/anthracite/white

« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

LOREN 1or o2 X . P> !
’ .' a— S - = e ik -

m 2 MIL0 3.0 VANESSA 3.0 CLAYTON 3.0 VALERY FLANN KEY
PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS TROUSERS ~ TROUSERS

FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mg \

100 | Py S,

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL 4 | ! ( \ (
F60Q0Z $49,00 7 | ¢ |

JUNIDR - YXS/XXS/XS v .-. ? mamwy 7 s,

FG0Q1Z $44,10 05210 00410 19100 03480 02060 06640

white/blue/navy white/navy/red white/black/anthracite navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white

KID - 2YXS
FG0Q2z $44,10

00670 01070 03260 07780

red/black/white green/black/white maroon/black/white black/anthracite/white

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

LOOK DIAMANTIS iy quIwN LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRP S | 19



Look JARU

GRAFICO, DINAMICO, VIVACE.
Leggerezza, traspirazione, isolamento termico.

Il coordinato Jaro sfoggia dettagli in contrasto e due fasce oblique che spezzano graficamente il capo per
un effetto di dinamicita e movimento.

Ideale per chiricerca un capo colorato e vivace.

Le felpe invernali della linea offrono una tenuta termica ottimale mentre le maglie gara garantiscono una
traspirazione ideale.

| prodotti disponibili in tessuto piquet garantiscono una resa del colore accesa e grintosa.

La vasta gamma di colori disponibili permette di soddisfare le diverse esigenze delle societa sportive e di
creare comhinazioni vivaci e ricercate per dare un’immagine distintiva alla tua squadra.

VISUAL, DYNAMIC, VIBRANT.
Lightness, breathability, thermal insulation.

The Jaro strip boasts contrasting details and two diagonal bands which graphically break up the garment
giving it a dynamic, in-action effect.

Ideal for those looking for a colourful and bright garment.

The winter sweatshirts in the line offer excellent heat retention while the match shirts guarantee ideal
breathability.

The products available in piquet fabric guarantee bright and striking colour.

The wide range of colours available makes it possible to meet the different needs of sporting clubs to create
vibrant and sought-after combinations to give a distinctive image to your team.

GRAFIQUE, DYNAMIQUE, VIVANT.
Légéreté, transpiration, isolation thermique.

La tenue JARO arbore des détails en contraste et deux bandes obliques qui « cassent » le graphisme de
Uarticle en ui donnant un effet dynamique de mouvement.

Idéal pour tous ceux qui recherchent un article coloré et vif.

Les sweats d’hiver de cette ligne offrent une conservation optimale de la chaleur, alors que les maillots de
compétition garantissent une respiration idéale.

Les produits disponibles en tissu piqué garantissent un rendu de couleur vif et dynamique.

La vaste gamme de couleurs disponibles permet de répondre aux différentes exigences des clubs de sport et
de créer des ¢

L.

isons vives et élégantes, pour donner une image distinctive a votre équipe.

) i
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Lok JARO
PRODUCTION

=

0
T
Ty

=
=

%

shirt colours

)
2 9 AGHI UTILIZZATI

AIGUILLES UTILISEES

B
ROCCHE DI FILO UTILIZZATE

BOBINES DF FIL UTILISFES

1 6 PASSAGGI DI CONFEZIONE

PASSAGES DE CONFECTION

iy

—_—
¥

A\

'\
I\
L\
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Look JARU e

JARO shirt & kit JARO
SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq f 1 »
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL ‘. 5’ 1- sG ‘9
SS  FM450C $32,90 ~3 =
1S FMASOL  $3430 / /
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
S FM451C $32,90 00780 00210 00280 00260 00310 02500 00500
— yellow/navy white/red white/navy white/blue white/black black/white red/white
LS FM451L b NEW SKIN JARD
4 SHORT SHORT

?;

H]

00520 00730 04950 02700 03100 05790 41920

\

-

red/yellow yellow/green amber/black orange/white maroon/white green fluo/white  after eight/black
01180 01520 01500 01910 01920 01900
sky blue/navy blue/yellow blue/white navy/red navy/yellow navy/white

JARO sworr

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mg

WO

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
FP640Z $23,40

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

2021

\
y

PE

E-

01920 00500 00520 01520 01500 01900 00280 01910 01940
FPB41Z 322,70 navy/yellow red/white red/yellow blue/yellow blue/white navy/white white/navy navy/red navy/sky blue
02500 04660 00920 45790 03100
black/white black/amber green/yellow black/after eight maroon/white

MSRP'S | 22




Look JARU

JENS sirt
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2021

FM460C $42,70
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM461C $41,30
JOHN row0

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mgq

@

2021

SUBLIATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL

FM570C $44,10
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM571C $44,10
JANA rowo

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM650C $44,10

2021

SUBLMATON

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM651C

$44,10

LOOK DIAMANTIS

& kit JENS
\ * / ¥ “ .
% 'y : "
/ = = %
00780 01920 00580 01910 00210 00500 00280 01900 {
yellow/navy y hite/red d/white hite Jwhite ‘ \
yellow/navy navy/yellow red/navy navy/red white/re: red/white white/navy navy/white . J ‘q "{.SL
a 9 KYARA VOLLEYBALL AMAZON 3.0
N / \* / WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT

WOMAN SHORT
k { 5

nr

=

\

'\ «

00260 00310 02500

01500

white/blue blue/white white/black black/white
=
== —
01920 00280 00500 01500 01900 01910 02500 03100 45790
navy/yellow white/navy red/white blue/white navy,/white navy/red black/white maroon/white black/after eight
=
~ -
01920 00280 00500 01500 01900 01910 02500 03100 45790
navy/yellow white/navy red/white blue/white navy/white navy/red black/white maroon/white black/after eight
RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASE LAYER ~ ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRP S | 23
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Look JARU

JIM Top

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FGOEOZ $41,60

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOE1Z $42,10

KID - 2YXS
FGOE2Z $42,10

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

JESSY ror

[ WOMAN |

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mg

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FGO0IOZ $41,60

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
F6oNz $42,10

2021

KID - 2YXS
FG0I2Z $42,10

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

03100

maroon/white

00280

white/navy

03100

maroon/white

00500

red/white

45790
black/after eight

00500

red/white

45790
black/after eight

g
’I
-
v L]

00280

white/navy

01900

navy/white

01900

navy/white

01910

navy/red

01910

navy/red

01920

navy/yellow

01920

navy/yellow

02500
black/white

02500

black/white

kit JIM / JESSY

MILO 3.0
TROUSERS

VANESSA 3.0
WOMAN TROUSERS

CLAYTON 3.0
TROUSERS

VALERY
WOMAN TROUSERS

FLANN
TROUSERS

KEY
TROUSERS
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Look JARU

JILL rop

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

>

02500

FGOC0Z $63,70 ”‘
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS s
FGOC1Z $63,70 .
00280 . 00500 01500 01900 01910 01920
white/navy red/white blue/white navy/white navy/red

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

03100 45790

maroon/white black/after eight

s@

JULIO rop

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq

S
S
<

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

03100 41920
maroon/white after eight/black

GOALKEEPERS BASKET

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE  LOOK CLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION

navy/yellow

navy/yellow

FG0GO0Z $35,70
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
F6061Z $35,70
00280 00500 01500 01900 01910 01920
white/navy red/white blue/white navy/white navy/red

e b

b L= 1

}

L ] |

O

black/white

RUGBY

02500

black/white

ATHLETICS

kit JILL
FLANN
TROUSERS
kit JULIO [ o 4
o
FLANN JOKER JAN
TROUSERS 3/4 TROUSERS TROUSERS
i
o w i .
- - —- = -
IACKETS  ACTIVETENSE  BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES ~ CUSTOM  wisress | 25



LookS|DE

MONOCHROME, ICONICO, MODERNO.
Trapirabilita, comfort, resistenza.

Il coordinato Side presenta una linea elegante, curata nei dettagli con Uiconica banda tono su tono sulla
quale € protagonista il logo Errea.

Ottimo per chi ¢ alla ricerca di un abbigliamento pieno di stile che non passa inosservato.

| capi a maniche corte, sono realizzati in tessuto microforato per garantire una perfetta ventilazione.
Traspirabilita e comfort caratterizzano Uintera linea.

La gamma di colori & ideata e realizzata per comporre un look moderno ed esclusivo per la tua squadra.

MONOCHROME, ICONIC, MODERN.
Breathability, comfort, strength.

The Side strip has an elegant line showing attention to detail. It has the iconic tone-on-tone band on which
the Errea logo reigns supreme.

Perfect for those seeking clothes full of style which never go unnoticed.

The short-sleeved garments are made from fabric with micro-holes to guarantee excellent ventilation.
Breathability and comfort characterize the whole line.

The range of colours has been designed and made to create a modern and exclusive look for your team.

MONOCHROME, ICONIQUE, MODERNE.
Respirabilité, confort, résistance.

La tenue Side posséde une ligne élégante, aux détails soignés, avec l'iconique bande ton sur ton sur
laquelle se détache le logo Errea.

Tenue optimale pour tous ceux qui sont & la recherche d’un habillement ayant du style et ne passant pas
inapercu.

Les articles & manches courtes sont réalisés en tissu microperforé afin de garantir une ventilation parfaite.
Respirabilité et confort caractérisent toute la ligne.

La gamme de couleurs est congue et réalisée pour composer un look moderne et exclusif pour votre équipe.
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,s,sSS

» SIDE

T colours

» STARDAST storr

T colours

>7SHED|R

colours

» SHEDIR

T colours

shirt colours -,
N W H
=l B 070

OEKO-TEX®

LOOK DIAMANTIS  LOOKLUCAS ~ LOOK JARO LOOK CLASSIC

T colours

6 colours

» SPIRIT

T colours

Look’s fabric

» SPRING 3.0

» STRIPE Troustr

» MUNDIAL

» FULL

» BASIC

TROUSERS

COMPETITION

GOALKEEPERS

)\
2 2 AGHI UTILIZZATI
NEEDLES USED

AIGUILLES UTILISEES

>
ROCCHE DI FILO UTILIZZATE
SPOOLS OF THREAD USED

~O

BOBINES D FIL UTILISEES
» APPLICAZIONE DELLA BANDA PASSAGG! DI CONFEZIONE
SER‘.GRA.HEA : ) W 5 MANUFACTURING STEPS
Application of the screen printed stripe PASSAGES DE CONFECTION

Application de la bande sérigraphiée

» AGO PUNTA PALLA
PER UNA MAGGIORE CURA DEL TESSUTO

Ball point needle for greater care of
the fabric

Aiguille a pointe boule pour un
meilleur soin du tissu

» 6 PASSAGGI
PER LA COSTRUZIONE DEL COLLO

b manufacturing steps to create the
neck

b passages pour la confection du col

» 5 MACCHINE DIFFERENTI
UTILIZZATE

5 different machines used
5 machines différentes utilisées

» CONTROLLO QUALITA
ESEGUITO SU OGNI SINGOLO CAPO

Quality control performed on every
single garment

Controle qualité sur chaque article

BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

ACTIVE TENSE

BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 27



Look S|DE
SIDE shirr
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

@ SUBLIATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
ss  FM440C $41,30

2021

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
SS FM441C $39,20

00040 00010 00020 00070 00090 00120 00150

green white red blue navy black maroon

NEW SKIN
SHORT

STARDAST

SE SHORT

ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS . L .
JANA roLo wonan SIDE sikT MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SS PMJG3C $41,30

ey

ss  PMJG4C $39,20

STARDAST storr
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
FP680Z $23,40

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
00040 00010 00020 00070 00090 00120 00150

FP681Z szzy70 green white red blue navy black maroon

‘ SHEDIR rato
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

@ SUBUMATON

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XKL/3XL
FM790C $42,00

SHEDIR ot

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq ‘

@ SUBLIATON

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM580C $42,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM581C $42,00

2021

2021

00070

blue ‘

00070

blue JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
. FM791C $42,00 00040
green

00090 00120 00150 00090 00120 00150

navy black maroon navy black maroon
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LookS|DE

SPRING 3.0 rop

FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

0@
< SENAN

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FG0DO0Z $53,10
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOD1Z $48,90

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

STRIPE rroustrs

FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

sO®
< BN

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP620Z $51,80

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP621Z $50,40

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées

SPIRIT roe

BASIC 100% POLYESTER - 200 g/mq

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FGOHOZ $42,10
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOH1Z $38,50

OEKO-TEX®

‘.

00150

maroon

00040 00010
green white
00040 00020
green red

00040 00010

green white

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO NI 100K CLASSIC ~ TROUSERS

00020 00070 00090 00120
red blue

NAAR

00070 00090 00120 00150

blue navy black maroon

navy black

00020 00070 00090 00120

red blue navy black

COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY

00150

maroon

ATHLETICS

kit SPRING 3.0

SPRING 3.0
TROUSERS

kit SPIRIT m

D
« tll:'-‘
S |

e
KEY NEVIS 3.0 PENCK i CORE ‘
TROUSERS TROUSERS 3/4 TROUSERS | BERMUDA !
& = > &4 g
ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 29



Look CLASS":

UNIVERSALE, MULTIFUNZIONALE, ATTUALE.
Versatilita, finezza, traspirazione.

Il coordinato Classic riunisce i capi sportivi che da sempre fanno parte di tutte le discipline sportive per dare
vita a una linea sempre moderna e contemporanea

Ideale per chi ama modelli classici e puliti.

Linea dalle caratteristiche versatili, permette di soddisfare le esigenze di differenti discipline. Le maglie
gara si caratterizzano per l'ottima traspirazione che assicurano. Il tessuto con cui sono realizzati, asciuga
velocemente, non sgualcisce e mantiene la piega anche dopo i lavaggi permettendo di evitare la stiratura.

Morhidezza e resistenza distinguono i capi a manica lunga, ideali per le giornate piti fredde.

Disponibili in una vasta gamma colori per soddisfare le richieste piu esigenti e diversificate dei club sportivi.

UNIVERSAL, MULTIFUNCTIONAL, CONTEMPORARY.
Versatility, elegance, breathability.

The Classic strip brings together sporting garments which have always been a part of all sporting disciplines
to create a line which is forever modern and contemporary.

Ideal for those who love classic and clean styles.

This line with versatile characteristics makes it possible to meet the needs of different sporting categories.
The competition shirts are characterized by the excellent breathability they guarantee. The fabric they are
made of is quick drying, doesn’t crease and holds its shape even after washing, so there’s no need for
ironing.

Softness and strength are the main features of the long-sleeve shirts, ideal for colder days.

Available in a wide range of colours to meet the most demanding and diversified requests of sporting clubs.

UNIVERSEL, MULTIFONCTIONNEL, CONTEMPORAINE.
Flexibilité, finesse, respiration.

La tenue Classic réunit les articles de sport qui, depuis toujours, font partie de toutes les disciplines
sportives, pour donner vie a une ligne toujours modeme et contemporaine.

Tenue idéale pour tous ceux qui aiment les modéles classiques et épurés.

Ligne aux caractéristiques polyvalentes permettant de répondre aux exigences de différentes disciplines.
Les maillots de compétition se caractérisent par U'excellente respiration qu'ils garantissent. Le tissu avec
lequel ils sont confectionnés séche rapidement, ne se chiffonne pas et garde le pli méme aprés les lavages,
ce qui permet de ne pas avoir a les repasser.

Souplesse et résistance caractérisent les articles a manches longues, idéaux pour les journées les plus
froides.

Disponibles dans une vaste gamme de couleurs pour répondre aux demandes les plus exigeantes et variées
des clubs de sport.
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Look CLASS”:

7

» LENNOX

16 colours

» EVERTON

12 colours

» MARION

13 colours

» ALISON

10 colours

3

» JONAS

11 colours

» JACOB

11 colours

shirt colours .
Il
Il
§ BN

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOKSIDE  EVQMENNM  TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION

» PRAGA 3.0

6 colours

> LEAM LADIES

colours

» TEAM COLOURS

11 colours

» WARREN 3.0

6 colours

» WIRE 3.0

6 colours

» WITA

6 colours

Look’s fabné?“
» UTILTY I
b SKIN I
b PIQUET i
» COTTON PIQUET i
b KAMELIA i
b B-HIVE i
b BASIC i

GOALKEEPERS

PRODUCTION

)\
3 3 AGHI UTILIZZATI
NEEDLES USED

AIGUILLES UTILISEES

3

iy

ROCCHE DI FILO UTILIZZATE
SPOOLS OF THREAD USED
BOBINES DE FIL UTILISEES

1 7 PASSAGG! DI CONFEZIONE
MANUFACTURING STEPS

PASSAGES DE CONFECTION

» QUASI UN METRO DI SBIECO
UTILIZZATO PER OGNI SINGOLA MAGLIA

Almost one metre of bias binding used
for each shirt

Presque un métre de biais utilisé pour
chaque maillot

» 5 OPERAZIONI
DI ASSEMBLEGGIO DEL TESSUTO

5 operations to assemble the fabric
5 opérations d’assemblage du tissu

» 3 PASSAGGI DI RIFINITURA
3 finishing steps
3 passages de finition

» CONTROLLO QUALITA
ESEGUITO SU OGNI SINGOLO CAPO

Quality control performed on every
single garment

Controle qualité sur chaque article

BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

ACTIVE TENSE

BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 31



Look CLASS'C

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

LENNOX stirr 2 & P T T N
SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mg [ & T ik
D @ = | | . j__.
LAY | ;
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL I
ss EMIUOC  $30,80 : 4 |
LS EM1UOI- 332,20 mur‘(l)?::\oghwte orcggf1b?ock yeHln):(\)/Zev(:ute ye\\a»ﬁ?\ggowh\te greenof\zgowhwte
JUNIGR - YXS/XKS /XS .
'.r 'i" P “".F .

SS  EM1U1C $30,80 00500

EVERTON stirr 54 S kit EVERTON

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mgq » |
< \
< O SIBMATON & !
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XHL/3XL & ¥ A }
s EM1ROC $32,20 A { i & }
JUNIOR - \(x5/xx3/xss @ ) \
sS  EMIR1C 32,20 k \
@ i RE |
KID - 2YXS$ 00010 00150 00020 03340 00030 03310 03320 }

white maroon red orange fluo yellow yellow fluo green fluo NEW SKIN

ss  EM1R2C $32,20 | SHORT
\
4 WOMAN MODEL }
\
\
\
\
G ONLY COLOURS EVERTON stiar 00040 3990 oop7e oo i }
\
\
\

kit LENNOX

2024

e

NEW SKIN

red/white \ l
1S EM1UIL $32,20 rr SHORT
KID - 2YXS |
ss EMIU2C  $30,80
s EMIU2L  $32,20 groen/ite whicfory  skyblofuhita  cyanwhite blagfuhts

\~

02500 02900 01900 01910 01920
black/white purple/white navy/white navy/red navy/yellow

MSRPS | 32




Look CLAS S| C

MARION shirr 7

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

A = A e "
< B 4 i : '
: 3
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL - 1.;__ o
EM1TOC $32,20 @ S oE |
JUNIGR - YXS/XXS/XS @ a; )
EMTIC $32,20 00010 00150 00020 03340 00030 03310 03320 | )
white maroon orange fluo yellow yellow fluo green fluo L {

4 MAN MODEL

AMAZON 3.0 VOLLEYBALL NEW SKIN CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT SHORT WOMAN SHORT

ONLY COLOURS MARION shirt
00040 35990 00070 00090 00120 03330
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 green cyan blue navy block fuchsia fluo

ALISON shirr &

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

kit ALISON _
ﬁ

g SUBLIAATION ‘ . ‘ e.‘-""“'-r: ’:! "
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL i -m.-.--..-‘]-ft k
FMT40S  $30,80 st ‘
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS L | ¥ ﬂj
FM741S 330180 00010 00020 03340 00030 03320.\ I 35990 00070
white red orange fluo yellow green fluo cyan blue

BTN i I
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS VOLLEYBALL KYARA AMAZON 3.0
SIDE steeveLEss ALISON sHirT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT

PMJJ3S $30,80
00090 00120 03330
navy black fuchsia fluo

PMJJ4S $30,80

|
\
|
|
|
\
\
\
|
|
|
\
\
\
\
|
|
|
\
\
\
|
|
|
\
\
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 }
|

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOKSIDE  mUVQMENN  TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 33



Look (LA S| C /N

PRAGA 3.0 row0 - CARLOS »o0

B-HIVE 100% POLYESTER - 135 g/mg . COTTON PIQUET MELANGE
- = r 65% COTTON - 35% POLYESTER - 220 g/mq
S

@ SUBLAATION &
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL . r AN
FM950C  $46,20 3

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM951C $45,50

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM780C $55,90

:‘JH Y - 00280 01500 00500 00260 01900 02500 00050 00040 00020 00090 00180
white/navy blue/white red/white white/blue navy/white black/white sky blue green red navy anthracite
TEAM COLOURS rouo .

100% COTTON (PIQUET] - 180 g/mq

:0®

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL - L 4
D2100 29,40 .
ss $ | 1 b i
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
sS  D2101 $29,40 @

000001 000002 000003 000004 000005 000007 000009 000011 000012 000013 000015
white red yellow green sky blue blue navy grey black orange maroon
TEAM LADIES rowo P TEAM COLOURS LS eoto .

i - 100% COTTON (PIQUET) - 180 g/mq
100% COTTON (PIQUET) - 180 g/mq ] G @

5 -
g ©) ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XKL/3XL -
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL s~ Dz100L $32,20 !
SS  DM1DOC $29,40 JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS ! I‘
|
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS LS D2101L $32,20 1
AN DM1D1C 329’40 00010 00020 00070 00090 00120 000001 000009 000011
white red blue navy black white navy grey
PROFESSIONAL 3.0 st (. PROFESSIONAL 3.0 sweier - W» COVEN shirr LW 4
100% COTTON - 140 g/mg . 100% COTTON - 140 g/mg - 100% COTTON - 160 g/mg

100 100 é 100 §- il

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL ' ' ' ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FM410C $14,00 FM4208 $14,00 EM000C $18,20
00010 00020 00070 00090 00120 00010 00090 00120 31540 39050

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
white red blue navy black white navy black light melange grey melange navy

EM001C $§18,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM411C $14,00

FM421S $14,00
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Look C ASS":

MARKUS 3.0 sowser

NIDO D’APE 100% POLYESTER - 255 g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

F6000Z $79,10
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
F6001Z $79,10
« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Side pockets with zip
« Poches latérales zippées
WIRE 3.0 swearstirr
KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg
:0®
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FGOMO0Z $75,60
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOM1Z $75,60
KID - 3YXS/2YXS
FGOM2Z $67,20
WARREN 3.0 swearshirr
KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

200

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FGOLOZ $63,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FGOL1Z $63,00

KID - 3YXS/2YXS
FGOL2Z

$60,20

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS

DAVID swearshirr

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

:0®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FGOBOZ $70,00
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOB1Z $70,00

black

red blue navy

00010

white

00120 00110
black grey

rec blue

v
00010 N S
white L i J
|
00120 00110
black arey
LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE IEMENN  TROUSERS COMPETITION

navy

00120 00110

black grey

WITA swearshirr
[ WOMAN |

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

-
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FGONOZ $75,60

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FGON1Z $75,60

SKYE 3.0 swearstirt

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

:0®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

e

F60J0Z $60,20
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
F60J1Z $60,20
BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS

JACKETS

PHILIP sweatshirr

SUPERGA 92% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE
200 g/mg

-
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FGOAOZ $70,00
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOA1Z $70,00

navy black

blue navy

00010

white

00110
black grey

00110 00120

grey blue navy black

ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM
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Look CLAS S| C

JONAS 1op

|
\
BASIC 100% POLYESTER - 200 g/mq |
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
green blue navy black |
\
\
\
\
\
\
|
I
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

©

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL
FGOFOZ $49,70

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOF1Z $49,10

2024

00010 00120
h
e MILO3.0
TROUSERS
ﬁiw . KEY NEVIS 3.0 VANESSA 3.0
TROUSERS TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS
! | f
| |
g |
00150 03320 03310 00130 35990
maroon green fluo yellow fluo orange cyan
| .
JACOB 10 B kit JACOB
BASIC 100% POLYESTER - 200 g/mq , |
< 2 \
100 |
\
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL | : |
FGOX0zZ $53,90 E }
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS }
FGOX1Z $53,90 |
\
00010 00090 00120 |
white green blue navy black | MIL0 3.0
. | TROUSERS
Y ‘ KEY NEVIS 3.0 VANESSA 3.0
| TROUSERS TROUSERS WOMAN TROUSERS
\
| ( | &2 =i
Mgl ‘
00150 03320 03310 o 00130 35990 ‘
maroon green fluo yellow fluo orange cyan }
\
\
\
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Look CLASS":

MANSEL 3.0 ror

BASIC 100% POLYESTER - 200 g/mq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FGOKO0Z $30,80

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FGOK1Z $30,80

KID - 3YXS/2YXS 00150 00020 00130 03320 . 00040 00070

maroon red orange green fluo green blue
FGOK2Z $30,80

00090 00120
navy black

FARTLEK ror
WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EGONOZ $61,60
JUNIOR - XXS /XS
EGON1Z $61,60
02500

00500 01500 01900 08180

black/white red/white blue/white navy/white black/green fluo

« Asole per i pollici alle estremita « Thumbholes at the end of sleeves  « Boutonniéres pour les pouces aux extrémités
delle maniche « Turtleneck collar with zip to the chin  des manches

« Collo a lupetto con zip fino al mento  for greater comfort « Col cheminée zippé jusqu’au menton

« Tasca con zip posteriore « Rear zip pocket « Poche avec zip a arriére

« Catarifrangenti su fronte e retro « Reflectors on front and back « Eléments rétroréfléchissants devant et arriére

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOKSIDE  mUVQMENN  TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS

kit MANSEL

KEY NEVIS 3.0 PENCK CORE
TROUSERS TROUSERS 3/4 TROUSERS BERMUDA

kit FARTLEK

A

FLANN
TROUSERS

JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 37



TROUSERS

STUART sermuoa T, Bk

100% COTTON ] ; -

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL ! T " .
p .
EP0Z0Z $48,30 ' 1
[
L]

10850 00090

sand navy

MORIOKA sermuna

MICROPESANTE 100% POLYESTER
125g¢/mgq

200

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP700Z $37,80

BACK

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP701Z

00020 00070

$31,80 red blue

ILIE Bermuna

MICROSOFT 100% POLYESTER

115g/mg

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mq

:00®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XKL
EP110Z $40,60

BACK

).

00090 00010
navy white

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

EP111Z $40,60

EMMA storr
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

™
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL

BACK

FP990Z $40,60
01900 02500
JUNIOR - XXS/XS navy/white black/white
FP991Z $40,60

00120

black

00090

navy

00070

blue

00120
black

00180

anthracite

MAUNA sermuoa

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

BACK

EP0S0Z $41,60 !
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS /XS 2005 00110 00120
EPOSTZ  $45,50 o ok
SPEED sermuna ALK
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 1

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

oo

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EP160Z $37,80 2

2021

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EP1G1Z

00280 01500 01900 02500
navy/white

black/white

blue/white

white/navy

$37,80

CODY seruuna

MICROSOFT 100% POLYESTER
15¢/mgq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

BACK

FPA0OZ $30,10
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
00090 00120
FPAOTZ  $30,10 ok
IVAN 3.0 sermuoa -

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

g00

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FPOAOZ $40,60
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
01900 00280 00500 01500 02500
FPOA1Z $40,60 navy/white white/navy red/white blue/white black/white
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TROUS

ADAMS trousers

CARBON 65% COTTON 35% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
EP1B0Z $65,80

JUNIOR - XXS/XS
EP1B1Z $62,30

DENALI roustrs

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL
EP1A0Z $65,80
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EP1A1Z $62,30

KID - 3YXS/2YXS
EP1A2Z $53,20

DOUGLAS 3.0 tesoins 374
[ WOMAN

SUPERGA 92% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE
200 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP580Z $45,50

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP581Z $45,50

OEKO-T

fIin

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS

LAYLA trousers BRYN rrousers
m KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER BACK #0o/mg
290 g/mg ) ’ g G @
g O @ ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL FP610Z sss’ao
EPOX0Z $65,80 JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
RS FPEIIZ  $62,30
EPOX1Z $62,30
00090 00120
navy black
COOK 3.0 rroustrs ROCKS 3.0 rroustrs

SUPERGA 92% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE
200g/mg

BACK

g G @ 200 g/mq
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL g O @
FP590Z $65,80 ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS FP600Z $57,40
FP591Z $62,30 JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP601Z $55,30
s ok

DALMA wesoivs
m

SUPERGA 92% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE
200 g/mq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FP960Z $46,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP961Z $46,90

BACK

00090 00120

navy black

LOOK'SIDE | LOOK CLASSIC [DUINSSSM COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASE LAYER

firn
i

SUPERGA 92% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE




TROUSERS

AUSTIN 3.0 rrousers

MICROSOFT 100% POLYESTER
15¢/mgq

o®

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP790Z $55,30

2024

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FP7191Z2 $51,80

KID - 2YXS

FP192Z $51,80

STRIPE rroustrs

FULL100% POLYESTER
240 g/mq

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

SUBLMATON

FP620Z $51,80
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FP621Z $50,40
JANEIRO 3.0 troustrs
FULL 100% POLYESTER
240 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FP840Z $44,80
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FP841Z $42,70
KID - 2YXS

FP8422 $42,70

00090

navy

N

00090

navy

00090

navy

BACK

BACK

00070
blue

00020
red

00070

blue

00120
black

00070
blue

00020
red

« Rete interna
« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Fondo con zip ed elastico

« Mesh lining
« Zip pockets on sides
« Zip ankle cuffs with elastic

« Mesh interne
« Poches latérales zippées
« Bas avec zip et élastique

00040 00120

green black

00150

maroon

« Tasche laterali a filetto
« Aperti in fondo

« Welt pockets on sides
« Open hem

« Poches passepoilées
latérales
« Quvert dans le bas

00120

black

GIORGIA 3.0 trousers
[ WOMAN | -
MICROSOFT 100% POLYESTER
15g/mgq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP780Z $55,30
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP781Z $51,80
00090 00070 00120
navy blue black
« Tasche laterali con
cemiera SINTRA 3.0 rrousers
« Banda serigrafica tono su FULL 100% POLYESTER
tono ai lati 240 g/mg BACK

« Zip pockets on sides % O @

« Silkscreen ba'nd tone on ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
tone on the sides
FP890Z $49,00

« Poches latérales zippées

« Bandes sérigraphiées ton JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

|

« Tasche laterali con cerniera
« Fondo con zip ed elastico

« Side pockets with zip
« Zip ankle cuffs with elastic

« Poches latérales zippées
« Bas avec zip et élastique

f

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera

« Fondo con cerniera e
costina

sur ton sur les cdtés FP891Z $46.90
’ « Zip pockets on sides
KID - 2YXS « Ribbed ankle cuffs
FP892Z  $46,90 with zip

00090 00120 * Poches laté'rales zippégs
navy black  Bas avec zip et bord-cdte

FLANN rroustrs

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER

160 g/mq BACK

g (::)
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL

|

EP1HOZ $43,40 .
« Tasche laterali con
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS Feﬂt‘i'efa .
« Fondo con cerniera e
EPIHIZ  $4340 st
. « Zip pockets on sides
KD - 21X « Ribbed ankle cuffs
EP1H2Z $43,40 with zip ) o
00090 00120 « Poches latérales zippées
navy black « Bas avec zip et bord-cdte
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TROUSERS

JOKER 374 tRousers

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER
160 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP690Z $32,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP691Z $32,90

MILO 3.0 rrousers

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER
215g/mq

o’

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP800zZ $41,30

2024

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP801Z $41,30

KID - 3YXS/ 2YXS
FP802Z $41,30

CLAYTON 3.0 rroustrs

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER
215g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP820Z $38,50

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS /XS
FP821Z $38,50

KID - 3YXS/ 2YXS
FP822Z $38,50

LOOK DIAMANTIS

« 3/4 con elastico e laccioli
in vita
BACK « Tasche laterali con zip

« Elastic waistband and
drawstring
« Zip pockets on sides

« 3/4 avec élastique et
lacets a la taille
« Poches latérales zippées

00090 00120

navy black
BACK
« Poches passepoilées

| i | | latérales

00090 00070 00120 « Bas avec zip et bord-cdte

navy blue black

« Tasche laterali a filetto
« Fondo con cerniera e
costina

« Welt pockets on sides
« Ribbed ankle cuffs
with zip

BACK

« Tasche laterali
« Aperti in fondo

« Side pockets
« Loose hottom

« Poches latérales
« Ouvert dans le bas

00090 00070 00120

navy blue black

LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE | LOOK CLASSIC [LXUINZSSM  COMPETITION

JAN sermuna

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER
160 g/mgq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP630Z $30,10

JUNIR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP631Z $30,10

VANESSA 3.0 trousers

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER
215g/mgq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FPT70Z $41,30

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP111Z $41,30

VALERY trousers
[ WOMAN |

PIQUET 100% POLYESTER
215g/mgq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP830Z $38,50

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP831Z $38,50

RUGBY ATHLETICS

00090

navy

ACTIVE TENSE

BACK

00070

BASE LAYER

00120

black

00070

00120
black

00120

black

ACCESSORIES

« Bermuda con elastico e
laccioli in vita
« Tasche laterali con zip

« Elastic waistband and
drawstring
« Zip pockets on sides

« Bermuda avec élastique et
lacets a la taille
« Poches latérales zippées

« Tasche laterali a filetto
« Fondo con zip e costina
elastcizzata

« Welt pockets on sides
« Zip ankle cuffs with
elasticated ribbing

« Poches passepoilées
latérales
« Bas avec zip et bord-cdt

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera

« Side pockets with zip

« Poches latérales zippées
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TROUSERS

KEY trousers

BASIC 100% POLYESTER
200g/mg

-
<~
o
~

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
EPOWOZ $41,30

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

EPOW1Z $41,30

PENCK 3/ rousers

BASIC 100% POLYESTER
200 g/mq

200

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
EP000Z $29,40

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

EP001Z $29,40
KID - 3YXS/2YXS
EP002Z $29,40

MIKE troustrs

100% COTTON - 185 g/mq

Q)

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

2021

FP900zZ $112,00
JUNIOR - XS
FP901Z $112,00

« Cargo in cotone
« Tasche laterali, tasche dietro e

sulle gambe con patta e bottone
« Chiusura con cerniera e hottone

in vita
« Passanti per la cintura

n BACK
00090 00070 00120
navy blue black
BACK
00090 00070 00120
navy blue black
BACK
00090 00120
navy black

« Cotton cargo
« Side pockets, back pockets and
legs pockets with flap and button

« Cargo en coton
« Poches latérales, poches arriére
et sur les jambes avec rabat

« Zipper closure and button on et bouton
the waist « Fermeture avec zip et bouton
« Belt loops a la taille

« Passants pour ceinture

« Aderenti con elastico e
laccioli in vita

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera

« Fondo con cerniera e
costina

« Elastic waistband and
drawstring

« Zip pockets on sides

« Ribbed ankle cuffs
with zip

« Moulantavec élastique et
lacets a la taille

« Poches latérales zippées

« Bas avec zip et bord-cote

« 3/4 con elastico in vita
« Laccioli regolabili

« 3/4 with elastic waistband
« Drawstring

« 3/4 avec élastique
« Lacets a la taille

TOP ONE trousers

100% COTTON - 185 g/mq

oo

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

2021

FP910Z $96,60
JUNIOR - XS
FP911Z $96,60

« Tasche laterali e sul retro

« Chiusura con cerniera e bottone

in vita
« Passanti per la cintura

NEVIS 3.0 mrousers

BASIC 100% POLYESTER
200 g/mg

00

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

FP810Z $25,90
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FP811Z $25,90
KID - 3YXS/2YXS

FP812Z $25,90

CORE sermuoa

BASIC 100% POLYESTER
200g/mq

-
~
o
<

@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

EPOY0Z $22,40
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EPOY1Z $22,40

« Side and back pockets

« Zipper closure and button on

the waist
« Belt loops

BACK

00090 00120
navy black
« Poches latérales et arriére

a la taille

« Passants pour ceinture

« Fermeture avec zip et bouton

\l

00090 00070

navy blue

00090

navy

UMPIE trousers

95% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE
160 g/mq

o’

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

2021

PP703z $96,60
JUNIOR - XS
PP704Z $96,60

« Tasche laterali e sul retro

« Chiusura con cerniera e
bottone in vita

« Passanti per la cintura

00020
red

00070
blue

\

00040

green

00120

black

00090

navy

« Side and back pockets

« Zipper closure and button on
the waist

« Belt loops

« Fondo con elastico
« Elastic ankle cuffs

« Bas avec élastique

1L

00120 00150

black maroon

« Elastico in vita
« Laccioli regolabili

« Elastic waistband
« Drawstring

« Avec élastique
« Lacets 4 la taille

BACK

« Side and back pockets

« Zipper closure and button on
the waist

« Belt loops
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CUM PETlTlUN TRANSFER - SUBLIMATION

PARMA 3.0 sk

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

o
S
< %gi}smwm

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
ss  FM810C $51,40

07830 59760 08180
black/orange fluo black/cyan

07720
black/yellow fluo

ELLIOT shiwr

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

O ek

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
ss  FM670C $53,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
$S  FM671C $51,10

2022

P

00500 01500 02560
red/white blue/white black/blue
02500
black/white (7

00920 04660 02530

green/yellow black/amber black/green

black/green fluo

111

02510 02520 00900
black/red black/yellow green/white

01840 01910 01920

royal/maroon navy/red navy/yellow

00520
red/yellow

01100

sky blue/white

kit PARMA 3.0

TRANSFER 3.0
SHORT

NEW SKIN
SHORT

kit ELLIOT

) ‘

NEW SKIN
SHORT

TRANSFER 3.0
SHORT
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HIRO stirr

B-HIVE 100% POLYESTER - 135 g/mq
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL
FM430C $46,90

JUNIOR - XS
FM431C $46,20

kit HIRO

-

BIHN= | | 2
/ NEW SKIN
SHORT

‘ |

01900 01920 01910 02500 00900
01500 navy/white navy/yellow navy/red black/white green/white
blue/white

kit PRAGA 3.0

PRAGA 3.0 shirr
B-HIVE 100% POLYESTER - 135 g/mq *
El ’
% @ SUBLNATION

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM950C $46,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS /XS
FM951C $§45,50

BIHIV=

NEW SKIN
SHORT

BONN
2] sHorr

¥

01500 00500 00280 01900 02500

blue/white red/white white/navy navy/white black/white

00260
white/blue

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC ~ TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRP S | 45



DIAMANTIS stirr &
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg
- o =
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL .
SS  FM870C $44,10
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
ss  FM871C $42,10
SUBLIAATION
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS 05210
LENNY DIAMANTIS sy~ vehite/blue/novy
ss  PMJI3C $44,10
SS PMJI4C $42,10

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

BRIAN shirr

TECHNOSTRETCH 100% POLYESTER - 108 g/mq

o~
~
o
<

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

SS FM930C $45,50
JUNIOR - XS

ss  FM931C $44,80

> WOMAN MODEL

01500
blue/white

=
= =
S = =V -

Q(

05120 55690 02060 07430 03480 06640 05730

white/red/navy white/black/after eight navy/red/white navy/grey/white navy/yellow/white blue/navy/white yellow/black/anthracite

it

05850 00660 00670 03280 07780 08860 19540
green/grey/white red)yellow/white red/black/white maroon/grey/white  black/anthracite/white  black/orange fluo/white  black/green fluo/white

NEW SKIN
SHORT

kit BRIAN

;

00010 00500 00900 01900 02500
white red/white green/white navy/white black/white

NEW SKIN
SHORT

BOLTON
SHORT
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SIDE sirt

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

500 v
§ ‘SUBLATIN —é
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
SS  FM440C $41,30
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS : |
sSOFMA4IC  $39,20 "
|
9 g
SBNHTON 00010 00040 00070 00090 00120 00150 NEWS%L'# : SJ:%DAST
T FITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS 00020 white green blue navy black maroon
JANA poLo woMAN SIDE sirt red

SS  PMJG3C $41,30

SS  PMJG4C $39,20

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

LUCAS shirr P ’ v

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq P
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq '

& O @ SN Sy }’
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
SS FM680C $39,90 '
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
SS  FM681C $37,80
KID - 2YXS
A

SS  FM682C $31,80 00410 03260 00670 02850 00870 03480 02060 06640

05210 white/navy/red maroon/black/white red/black/white orange/black/white  yellow/blue/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white blue/navy/white

NEW SKIN

white/blue/navy BOLTON
SHORT SHORT
> WOMAN MODEL - r"“ ‘mm
. e
|
35730 01070 09830 35770 06450 07780
cyan/navy/white green/black/white yellow fluo/black/whitegreen fluo/black/whitethracite/yellow fluo/whi black, yLHow white black/anthracite/white
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COMPETITION

LEX stir 9
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg c '

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ga@ SIBMION Q p"/ cﬁ’ "9’

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
ss  FM820C $39,90

- N
" J
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS

LENNY LEX sHirT 00410 19100 00670 01070 06640 03480 02060

05210 white/navy/red white/black/anthracite red/black/white green/black/white blue/navy/white navy/yellow/white navy/red/white
white/blue/navy

L SR

CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT

$S PMJF3C $39,90

SS  PMJF4C $39,90
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

« Cuciture ribattute a 2 aghi
« Reinforced stitchings
« Coutures renforcées

JARO st

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

200

pS— v
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL =
SSFMASOC  $32,90 / 9
IS FM4SOL  $34,30 ! /
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

SS FM451C $32,90
s FM451L $34,30

NEW SKIN
SHORT

00500 00520 01520 01500 00260
red/white red/navy red/yellow blue/yellow blue/white white/blue yellow/navy

00210
white/red

01910 01920 01900 00280 00730 02700 00310 02500 04950 01180 41920 05790 03100
navy/red navy/yellow navy/white white/navy yellow/green orange/white white/black black/white amber/black skyblue/navy  after eight/black  green fluo/white  maroon/white
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EVERTON stirr & & B kit EVERTON
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq - i [
< . ; . § \
& O ST g }
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL |
ss EMIROC  $32,20 @ \
|
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS @ 3 ’ ! ‘
ss  EMIRIC $32,20 00150 00020 03340 00030 03310 03320 00040 }
maroon red orange fluo yellow yellow fluo green fluo green ‘
KID - 2YXS |
S EM1R2C $32,20 ‘ BONN NEW SKIN
} SHORT SHORT
4 WOMAN MODEL 00010 }
white
|
|
|
|
0 ONLY COLOURS EVERTON stirt 35990 00070 00120 ‘
cyan blue black }
|

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

LENNOX sirr L —

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

100
< SIBATIN

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL o 4
ss  EM1UOC $30,80

LS EM1UOL $32,20

kit LENNOX

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

ss EMIUIC  $30,80 'l

NEW SKIN
SHORT
s EMIUIL $32,20 - 03100 00500 02810 00700 59080 05790 00900
- maroon/white red/white orange/black yellow/white yellow fluo/white  green fluo/white green/white
KID - 2YXS
00300
|
IS EM1U2L $32,20 Ay,

01100 15270 01500 01900 02900 02500 01910 01920
sky blue/white cyan/white blue/white navy/white purple/white black/white navy/red navy/yellow

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
ss  EM1U2C $30,80 white/grey o . \~ e ‘
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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CUMPET”'UN CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

DOUG skt

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

00

ARBITRO storr

MICRORIB 100% POLYESTER - 123 g/mq

A 0@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL &,‘" = ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL
ss FM800C $67,90 - A295 $51,80
ls FM80OL $72,10 | 000012
3 black

59120

green fluo/black

07720
black/yellow fluo

SHORT MAN TRANSFER - SUBLIMATION
TRANSFER 3.0 storr 3

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq |

-
S X
<Q D @ SIBLATEN

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL
FP740Z $30,80

/

' |
e b al

. ARRAAAR

JUNIOR - XXS/XS
00260 00340 00500 00760 01500 01900 01920 01910 00900 02520 02500
FP741Z $28,70 white/blue white/maroon red/white yellow/blue blue/white navy/white navy/yellow navy/red green/white  black/yellow black/white

SHORT MAN CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

BOLTON shorr STARDAST shorr
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
g D @ B p : & 3 g G @

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL 000023 000026 000028 000031 000058 000050 ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

0195 523’40 | s white/green white/blue ‘ white/navy white/black red/navy red/white FPEBOZ 323,40 . l
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS \‘l JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
000021 | 00040 00010 00020 00070
D196 $22,10 white/red | \ FP681Z $22,10 green white red blue
|
H !

000078 000090 000150 000190 000191 000192
yellow/navy  green/white blue/white navy/white navy/red navy/yellow l . I

00090 00120 00150

navy black maroon

000250 000252 000251 000310
black/white black/yellow black/red maroon/white
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SHORT MAN CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

JARO swor

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

200
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL /
FP640Z  $23,40 /s ! ' ' ! , ! ' .
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS e \-—-’\ ‘ ‘ ‘ d ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

00280 00500 00520 01520 01500 01900 01920 01910 01940 02500 04660 00920 45790 03100
FP641Z $22,10 white/navy red/white red/yellow blue/yellow blue/white navy/white navy/yellow navy/red navy/sky blue black/white black/amber green/yellow  black/after eight  maroon/white

BONN sworr
SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
DPOBOZ  $21,40 .
o == ’
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

2024

00280 03100 00500 00900 01500 01520 01900 01910 01920 02500 02510 02620
DPOB1Z 320,70 white/navy maroon/white red/white green/white blue/white blue/yellow navy/white navy/red navy/yellow black/white black/red black/orange

MAXI1 SKIN storr

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
A895 $20,70 | ,
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS '

000001 000002 000013 000004 000007 000009 000012

A896 $20,70 white red orange green blue navy black

2024

NEW SKIN sorr

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

S ¥ il = T
< D SBLIAON | ]
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL \ ]
A245 $15,80 ' 3 _ , |

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS 000001 000015 000002 000013 000465 000003 000331 000332 000004 000005 003599 000007 000009 000014
N white maroon red orange amber yellow yellow fluo green fluo green sky blue cyan blue navy purple
A246 $15,80
b
KID - 2YXS . |
A241 $15,80 } h
]
000012 000011 000478 000006
black grey pink fuchsia
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BRIGIT stirr v
[ WOMAN |

TECHNOSTRETCH 100% POLYESTER - 108 g/mq

b L 4 [/

200 g
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL ) b

FM940C $45,50
JUNIOR - XS f 4

FM941C  $44,80 ' d
.‘ﬁ
00010 01500 01900 00900 02500
} MAN MODEL 00500 white blue/white navy/white green/white black/white
red/white \

VOLLEYBALL AMAZON 3.0

CARYS 3.0 NEW SKIN
WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT SHORT

JENS stirr Q
[ WOMAN | -

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM460C $42,10

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM461C $41,30

e

00260 00280 00310
white/blue white/navy white/black yellow/navy red/white
00210
white/red y 1™
KYARA VOLLEYBALL AMAZON 3.0
WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT

¥

01500 02500 01910 01920

blue/white navy/white black/white navy/red navy/yellow

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
00780 00500 }
|
\
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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LENNY spirr T
[ Fhas

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg ~ >

100
< BTN

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM690C $39,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM691C $37,80

..ﬂl‘.l

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
00410 navy/red/white white/blue/navy blue/navy/white  navy/yellow/white red/black/white  black/anthracite/white }
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

02060 05210 06640 03480 00670 07780
4 MAN MODEL white/navy,red
' > ¢

AMAZON 3.0 NEW SKIN CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT SHORT WOMAN SHORT

35770 02850 33290

green fluo/black/white  orange/black/white fuchsia fluo/black/white
MARION shirr = kit MARION

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

g
< SR

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL Q
EM1TOC $32,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EM1TIC $32,20

|
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
00150 00020 03340 00030 03310 03320 \
\
\
|
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

[ 2 MAN MODEL 00010 maroon red orange fluo yellow yellow fluo green fluo
white
AMAZON 3.0 KYARA VOLLEYBALL NEW SKIN CARYS 3.0
WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT SHORT WOMAN SHORT
ONLY COLOURS MARION stirt
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
A 4 4 g
00040 35990 00070 00090 00120 03330
green cyan blue navy black fuchsia fluo
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COMPETITION

DIVINA stirr = S kit DIVINA
[ WOMAN | P |
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq _ |

S :
< = = ' = \
=i = =
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL ) }
FM880S $40,60 | \
|
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS ] |
FM881S  $38,50 " }
‘i 4 4 4 ‘
02060 05210 06640 04270 03480 19100 ‘
05210 navy/red/white white/blue/navy blue/navy/white  yellow/navy/white  navy/yellow/white  white/black/anthracite |
white/blue/navy — — |
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS ki = ; KYARA AMAZON 3.0 VOLLEYBALL
SIDE steeveLEss DIVINA stirt _— —_— | WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT
|
PMJH3S $40,60 }
|
|
PMJH4S $38,50 " " £l £l |
07780 00370 06490 05180 05850 \
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 black/anthracite/white  white/red/grey red/grey/white white/green/grey green/grey/white |
|
|
kit LISA

LISA siirr Py — N
o (2

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq '
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

% @ SUBLAATON
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM830S $39,90

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM831S $31,80

9

|
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
02060 05210 06640 04270 03480 19100 |
\
\
i
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

00410 navy/red/white white/blue/navy blue/navy/white yellow/navy/white  navy/yellow/white ~ white/black/anthracite

white/navy/red

SN

ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS

SIDE stetvELEss LISA stirt
PMIR3S $39,90
PMIR4S $31,80

07780 02850 33290
black/anthracite/white  orange/black/white fuchsia fluo/black/white

KYARA AMAZON 3.0 VOLLEYBALL
WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

OEKO-TE
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ALISON shirr

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

g
< BTN

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM740S $30,80

kit ALISON

iy

JUNIR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM741S $30,80

00070 red cyan navy fuchsia fluo yellow
SUBUMATION blue
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS
VOLLEYBALL KYARA AMAZON 3.0
SIDE steeveLess ALISON sHirT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT WOMAN SHORT
PMJJ3S $30,80
PMJJ4S $30,80
. T . 03320 03340 00120
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 green fluo orange fluo black

|
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
00020 35990 00090 03330 00030 \
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE w
165 g/mgq =
|
@ SN |
1S PMDH3L $51,80 |
00500 00010 00090 00120
red/white white navy black
LS PMDH4L $50,40
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
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SHORT WOMAN CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

ISABEL shorr
MALAGA 80% POLYAMIDE 20% ELASTANE
190 g/mq
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL .
FP980Z $34,90
00120 00090
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS black navy

FP981Z $34,90

KYARA short
[ WOMAN |

SORRENTO 92% COTTON 8% ELASTANE
220 g/mq

:00®

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP950Z $34,30

02500 01900

black/white navy/white

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP951Z $32,90

CARYS 3.0 sworr
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

g G @ ST

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

PREMIER sorr
[ WOMAN |

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq

g G SUBLMATON
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
B725 $32,80

JUNIOR - XS
B726 $32,80

VOLLEYBALL sorr
[ WOMAN |

SORRENTO 92% COTTON 8% ELASTANE
220 g/mq

20
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
D715 $32,80

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
D716 $31,40

ROS 3.0 wini-skirr

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

200

FP860Z $23,00 FP880Z
00500 00900 01500 01900 02500
JUNIOR - XXS/XS red/white green/white blue/white navy/white black/white JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP861Z $23,00 FP881Z

AMAZON 3.0 sorr
[ WOMAN
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP940Z $23,10

00500 00900 01500
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS red/white green/white blue/white

FP941Z $23,10

OEKO-TEX®

ZLGARARRAR

01900 01910 01920 02500 02520
navy/white navy/red navy/yellow black/white black/yellow

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

000002 000007 000009 000012
red blue navy black

000002 000007 000009 000012
red blue navy black
- . .
00010 00020 00070
white red blue
00090 00120
navy black
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GOALKEEPERS

LIONE ser
LIMITED EDITION
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FSOGOL $91,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FSOGIL $91,00

TABORA ser
LIMITED EDITION
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FSOFOL $91,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FSOFIL $91,00

MALIBU shirr

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

MESH 6TP 100% POLYESTER - 100 g/mg

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM970L $65,10

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FMI71L

$60,90

~

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK LUCAS

04920

yellow fluo/black

« Manica a raglan
« Polsino smacchinato

« Collo a giro con parasudore interno

elastico
« Inserto laterale in rete
« Junior: Manica con imbottitura

LOOK JARO

45790

black/after eight

56890
petrol blue/after eight

/

LOOK SIDE

« Set in transfer senza imbottitura

« Maglia con collo a giro e parasudore interno elastico
« Manica raglan con polsino smacchinato

« Elastico in vita e laccioli regolabili

« Sublimated set without padding

« Crew neck shirt with internal elastic neck tape
« Raglan sleeve with knitted cuff

« Elastic waistband and adjustable drawstring

« Set sublimé sans rembourrage

« Col rond avec bande de propreté interne élastique
» Manches raglan avec bord en tricot plat

« Elastique a la taille et lacets réglables

31280

navy/cyan

« Set in transfer senza imbottitura

« Maglia con collo a giro e parasudore interno elastico
« Manica raglan con polsino smacchinato

« Elastico in vita e laccioli regolabili

« Sublimated set without padding

« Crew neck shirt with internal elastic neck tape
« Raglan sleeve with knitted cuff

« Elastic waistband and adjustable drawstring

« Set sublimé sans rembourrage

« Col rond avec bande de propreté interne élastique
« Manches raglan avec bord en tricot plat

« Elastique a la taille et lacets réglables

08180

black/green fluo

Ly

04930 59120 01010 00120 35710

orange fluo/black green fluo/black green/black black cyan/black PITCH IMPACT
TROUSERS SHORT
« Raglan sleeves « Manches raglan
« Knitted cuff « Bord en tricot plat
« Crew neck with internal elastic « Col rond avec bande de propreté
neck-tape interne élastique
« Lateral insert with double fabric « Insert latérale avec tissu himatiére
« Junior: Padding and set-in sleeves < Junior: Manches avec rembourrage
LOOK CLASSIC TROUSERS COMPETITION ~ pCIARAZZEN BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES

CUSTOM
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GOALKEEPERS rmouses

HYDRON rroustrs

100% POLYESTER - 172 g/mq

o®

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL
EPOAOZ $113,40

2024

« Imbottitura sui fianchi e sul
ginocchio

« Fondo costina elasticizzata

« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« Resistenti ad acqua e vento

« Padding on sides and knees

« Hem with elasticated ribbing

« Elastic waisthand and
adjustable drawstring

« Water and wind resistant

« Rembourrage sur hanches
et genoux

« Bas du pantalon a cdtes fines
élastiques

« Elastique 3 la taille et lacets
réglables

« Résistant a ['eau et au vent

STOPPER 3/ trousers

100% POLYESTER - 260 g/mq

)

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL
€345 $57,40

2024

JUNIOR - XS
C346 $57,40

« 3/4 con imbottitura sui
fianchi e sul ginocchio
« Elastico in vita e laccioli

regolabili

« 3/4 with padding on sides
and knees

« Elastic waistband and
adjustable drawstring

« 3/4 avec rembourrage sur
hanches et genoux

« Elastique a la taille et lacets
réglables

000012
black

000012

black

PHANTHOM s3/4 rrousers

90% NYLON 10% ELASTIC - 200 g/mq

0@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EP1D0Z $107,80

2024

« 3/4 con imbottitura sui
fianchi

« Cuciture in contrasto

« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« 3/4 trousers with padding
on sides
« Stitching in contrasting colour
« Elastic waisthand and
adjustable drawstring

« 3/4 avec rembourrage sur les
hanches

+ Coutures en contraste

« Elastique a la taille et Lacets
réglables

PITCH troustrs

100% POLYESTER - 280 g/mq

o’

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
€305 $59,50

JUNIOR - 32/34/36/38/40
C306 $56,70

2024

« Imbottitura sui fianchi
« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« Padding on sides
« Elastic waistband and
adjustable drawstring

« Rembourrage sur les hanches
« Elastique a la taille et lacets
réglables

02600

black/grey

000012
black

CAYMAN sworr

1007 NEOPRENE/EVA - 300 g/mq

z@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
B335 $102,90

20

JUNIOR - XS
B336 $102,90

« Realizzati in Neoprene con
imbottitura sui fianchi in EVA

« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« Neoprene shorts with EVA
padding on sides

« Elastic waisthand and
adjustable drawstring

« Short réalisé en néopréne
avec rembourrage en EVA sur
les hanches

« Elastique 3 la taille et lacets
réglables

IMPACT shorr

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

o®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XKL
€335 $32,20

2024

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
C336 $30,10

OEKO-TEXG

« Imbottitura sui fianchi
« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« Padding on sides
« Elastic waistbandand
adjustable drawstring

« Rembourrage sur les hanches
« Elastique a la taille et lacets
réglables

000012
black

000012

black

CAYMAN LIGHT sorr

90% NYLON 10% ELASTIC - 200 g/mq
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
EP1C0Z $95,90

JUNIOR - XS Ko
EP1C1Z $95,90

OEKO-TE

« Imbottitura sui fianchi in EVA

« Cuciture in contrasto

« Elastico in vita e laccioli
regolabili

« Shorts with padding in EVA
on sides
« Stitching in contrasting colour
« Elastic waisthand and
adjustable drawstring

« Short avec rembourrage en
EVA sur les hanches

« Coutures en contraste

« Elastique  la taille et lacets
réglables
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GOALKEEPERS sioves

BLACK PANTHER FLUO sLove

ADULT - 8/8,5/3/9,5/10/10,5/11
FA260Z $126,70
JUNIOR - 4/5/6/6,5/1/1,5/8
FA2G1Z $55,30
ZERO THE ICON stove
ADULT - 8/8,5/3/9,5/10/10,5/11
FA210Z $82,60
JUNIOR - 4/5/6/6,5/1/15/8
FA211Z $49,00
THE MASK stove
ADULT - 8/8,5/9/9,5/10/10,5/11
FA2)0Z $56,70
LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS

07830
black/orange fluo

02500

57170

white/green fluo/gray

LOOK JARO

LOOK SIDE

08180
black/green fluo

00310
white/black

57180

black/cyan/anthracite

LOOK CLASSIC

,—%

T
e

TROUSERS

07720

black/yellow fluo

COMPETITION

GOALKEEPERS

CONSIGLIATO PER LA GARA RECOMMENDED FOR MATCH
« Cuciture negative

« Inserti in lattice

« Giga grip fluo latex 4 mm
« Dorso in neoprene

« Negative seames

« Latex inserts

« Fluo giga grip latex 4 mm
« Neoprene Backhand

« Close fitting bandage « Close fitting bandage
« Punch tech support « Punch tech support
GRIP PERFORMANCE

D)j@? IMPACT

ABSORPTION

PERFORMANCE
CONSIGLIATO PER LA GARA RECOMMENDED FOR MATCH
E ALLENAMENTO AND TRAINING

« Cuciture negative

« Inserti in mesh

« Lattice giga grip/giga
grip fluo/superlow 4 mm

« Dorso in neoprene light

« Close fitting bandage

« Negative seames

« Mesh inserts

« Giga grip/fluo giga grip/
superlow latex 4 mm

« Neoprene light backhand

« Close fitting bandage

D)ﬂ% IMPACT

GRIP PERFORMANCE

ABSORPTION

PERFORMANCE
CONSIGLIATO PER LA GARA RECOMMENDED FOR MATCH
E ALLENAMENTO AND TRAINING

« Traditional seames

« Mesh inserts

« Soft latex 4 mm

« Backhand soft latex 4 mm
« Wrist stabilization system
« Ergonomic construction

« Cuciture tradizionali

« Inserti in mesh

« Lattice soft latex 4 mm

« Dorso in lattice soft 4 mm
« Wrist stabilization system
« Struttura ergonomica

GRIP PERFORMANCE

Rt

T ‘ o D)jﬂ? IMPACT

rawidoel
BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

CONSEILLE POUR LA COMPETITION

« Coutures intérieures

« Inserts en latex

« Giga grip fluo latex 4 mm
« Dos en néopréne

« Close fitting bandage

« Punch tech support

CONSEILLE POUR LA COMPETITION
E LENTRAINEMENT

« Coutures intérieures

« Inserts en mesh

« Giga grip/giga grip fluo/
superlow latex 4 mm

« Dos en néopreéne light

« Close fitting bandage

CONSEILLE POUR LA COMPETITION
E L’ENTRAINEMENT

« Coutures plates

« Inserts en textile mesh

« Latex soft latex 4 mm

« Dos en mousse soft 4mm
« Wrist stabilization system
« Structure ergonomique

ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM
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MEMPHIS MESH 100% POLYESTER - 178 g/mq
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL /:"‘ /:" {:’ ‘
FM7308 $42,00

e

00260 00280 00310 00500 01500 01900 02500
00210 white/blue white/navy white/black red/white blue/white navy/white black/white

ALLEN smeLer //.'Q

white/red

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

CALIFORNIA sweter (2 ’
g D@ ‘SUBLAVATION

|
|
\
|
4 ) ‘
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL \" ‘ ( ,e ' V }
FM490S $40,60 \ ‘
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS }
FM491S  $39,90 wt , ‘
% |
1 |
| b |
- ¥ \
00500 00780 00900 01500 01900 01920 02500 03100 |
00300 red/white yellow/navy green/white blue/white navy/white navy/yellow black/white maroon/white ‘ SHORT ]
white/grey | ‘ q
\ N
ROCKETS sieLer ] kit ROCKETS

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

o
N
5] D @ SBMATON

\
\
\
\
- .- |
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL | ' ‘
EM1H0Z $33,60 |
\
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS \
EMIH1Z  $32,90 = 4 |
= !
* |
\
£ ¥\ \
00500 00700 00900 01500 01900 02700 02500 | DAUAS3.0
red/white yellow/white green/white blue/white navy/white orange/white black/white ‘ SHORT
00300
white/grey ‘
\
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DARREL sweter 5

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

-
™M
20 SIBNATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM910S $30,80
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM911S $30,10
/ -

MAXI SKIN
SHORT

MAXI SKIN
SHORT

00020 00130 00040 00070 00090 00120

red orange green blue navy black

00010

white

CHICAGO poust sinsLeT

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq
MESH 6TP 100% POLYESTER - 100 g/mg

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
DM0QO0z $35,70

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
DM0Q1Z $33,60

MAXI SKIN
SHORT

CHICAGO
SHORT

00520 00580 02810 00900 01500 01520 01920 01900

red/yellow red/navy orange/black green/white blue/white blue/yellow navy/yellow navy/white
00500
red/white -
‘ ‘
/ |
-

-,
'R

02500 00810
black/white yellow/black

OEKO-TEX®
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BASKET

RACHELE singter
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

o
S
5 @ @ BN

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM5008 $34,30

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM501S $33,60

ALISON singter
[ WOMAN |

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

SUBLIATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2024

FM7408 $30,80
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FM741S $30,80
UM
ITFITS LIKE ONLY COLOURS
SIDE sLeevELESS ALISON sHirT
PMJJ3S $30,80
PMJJ4S $30,80

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

HEAT 3.0 shir

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
MEMPHIS MESH 100% POLYESTER - 178 g/mg

o~
S
;5 G @ ST

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FM700C

$39,90

\

iy

00500 00900 01500 02500 22650
red/white green/white blue/white black/white fuchsia fluo/black
00300
white/grey

(

00020 00030 00070 00090 00120
red yellow blue navy black

00010

white

35990 03330 03340 03320
cyan fuchsia fluo orange fluo green fluo

[

v 00010 00020 00070 00090 00120
*  white red blue navy black

HUNTER shirt

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

0@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FM920C $33,60
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FM921C $32,20

RACHELE

DALLAS 3.0
SHORT

s

4

CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

=71

00010 00090 00120

white navy black
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BASKET CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

COVEN shirr L

100% COTTON - 160 g/mq

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
EMO0OC $18,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EMO01C $18,20

31540
light melange grey

39050

melange navy

SHORT BASKET CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

ALLEN shorr

MEMPHIS MESH 100% POLYESTER - 178 g/mq

:0®

<

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP760Z $42,00 !

00210
white/red

00260

white/blue w

CHICAGO ooustE sort

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq
MESH 6TP 100% POLYESTER - 100 g/mg

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
DPOCOZ $35,70

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
DPOC1Z

00500
red/white

00520
red/yellow r

$33,60

RACHELE sorr 3 \
WOMAN
MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
g00® L
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FP660Z $34,30

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FP661Z

00300
white/grey

00500

red/white

$33,60

OEKO-TEX®

LOOK DIAMANTIS

00280

hite/navy

00580

ed/navy

00900

green/white

b

00310

white/black

02810

orange/black

00500

red/white

00900
green/white

02500
black/white

01500

blue/white

MAUNA sermuoa

KAMELIA 80% COTTON - 20% POLYESTER
290 g/mg

g0

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
EP0SOZ $41,60

BACK

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

EP0S1Z $45,50

00090

navy

00110
grey

DALLAS 3.0 storr

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP710Z $§37,10

SUBLIATON

= =

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FPT11Z $34,90

01900

navy/white

02500

black/white

01500

blue/white

l. l
!.

01500 01520 01920 01900 02500 00810
blue/white blue/yellow navy/yellow navy/white black/white yellow/black

MAX1 SKIN stor

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
A895 $20,70

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
A896

000001

white

22650

fuchsia fluo/black

$20,70

LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

000002
red

00120

black

00010

white

ACTIVE TENSE

000013

00020

red

00130

orange

00030

yellow

00040

green

00070
blue

000004

orange green

BASE LAYER

00090

navy

000007
blue

ACCESSORIES

00120
black

000009

navy

CUSTOM

00150

maroon

000012

black
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RU G BY TRANSFER - SUBLIMATION

TREVISO 3.0 surr

SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq

« Caschetto da rughy
BACK « Garantisce massima protezione grazie al design
ergonomico “head mapping”
« Realizzato in schiuma termo formata conforme alla

BULL-TERRIER Heaosuaro

100% POLYESTER

_ e regolamentazione World Rugby
E -a E L a E L a ADULT - S/M/L/XL « Approvato World Rugby
: FA1DOZ $55,30 « Rugby helmet

« Assure une protection maximale grice & sa forme

e G @ SENN
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM510C $71,10
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FM511C $71,10

. ; ' « Guarantees maximum protection thanks to the
JUNIOR - XS ergonomic “head mapping” design
; « Produced in heat-moulded foam in accordance with
FATD1Z $55,30 World Rugby regulations
02530 « World Rugby approved
black/green
\.) ° « Casque de rughy

00310 00230 00280 o« .
white/black white/green white/navy ergonomique “head mapping” .
00210 WORLD « Réaliséen mousse thermoformée conforme a la
white/red RUGBY. réglementation du World Rughy

« Approuvé par le World Rugby

RUGBY CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

SKARLET shirr &
SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq -
100 |
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FM520C $66,50 |
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FM521C  $64,40 ' E t
00810 00500 00900 01500 01900 02500

yellow/black red/white green/white blue/white navy/white black/white

00010

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
white |
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mg

G @ SUBMTON

PMFU3C $46,20

N

00900 00810 00500
green/white yellow/black red/white

Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise

PMFU4C $46,20

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
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EDMONTON 3.0 jacker

RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mg

o’

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL
FJOFOZ $75,60

2024

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FIOF1Z $11,40

RUGBY CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

00090

navy

00070

blue

00120
black

SHORT RUGBY CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

RYUN storr

ROCCIA 100% POLYESTER - 192 g/mq
RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mg

MALAGA 807 POLYAMIDE - 20% ELASTANE

190 g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
FP730Z $42,10

JUNIOR - XS
FP131Z $41,30

BREST sorr

RUGBY STAMPA 1007% POLYESTER - 275 g/mg

0 @ SUBLMATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL
D4025 $28,70

JUNIR - YXS/XXS/XS
D4026 $26,60

KID - 2YXS
D4027 $26,60

2021

OEKO-TEX®

LOOK DIAMANTIS

02500

black/white

000012

black

LOOK JARO

LOOK SIDE

BACK

LOOK CLASSIC

« Cerniera half-zip laterale

« Polsini con elastico

« Inserto in contrasto

« Resistente ad acqua e pioggia
« Interno in rete

« Coulisse con fermalaccioli

« Half-zip on the side shoulder
« Elasticated cuffs

« Contrasting insert

« Water and rain resistant

« Mesh lining

« Drawstring with clip

« Zip a mi-hauteur latéral

« Poignets élastiques

« Insert en contraste

« Résistant a 'eau et a la pluie
« Doublure en mesh

« Coulisse avec zip-arrét

00300 00500 01500
white/grey red/white blue/white
000001 000002 000004
white red green
TROUSERS COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS

01900

navy,/white

000007

blue

BASKET

PLACER rrousers

RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mq

« Antipioggia
« Interno in cotone

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
$79,10

€685

000009

navy

RUGBY

« Tasche laterali
« Elastico e laccioli in vita
« Fondo con zip

BACK

« Rain trousers

« Lined in cotton

« Side pockets

« Elastic waistband and
drawstring

« Zipped ankle cuffs

« Pantalon imperméable

« Intérieur coton

« Poches latérales

« Elastique et lacets a
la taille

« Bas avec zippé

000009 000012

navy black

SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mg

MALAGA 80% POLYAMIDE - 20% ELASTANE - 190 g/mq BACK
O @ SUBLMATION
PP6M3Z  $30,80
02520 01900
PP6M4Z  $30,10 blach/yllow it

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise

SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mg BACK
G @ SENTIN
PPIL3Z $22,40
00150 00120
PP7L4Z 322,40 maroon black

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
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STEFAN sivoter '2

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg L 4 5 - |
e S ¥ > |
S BACK - ’ -
< @ @ B 4 & g0 —pm o =
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL . [ ‘ "
FM530S $41,30
HE
JUNIOR - XXS/XS 'R I
FM531S  $41,30 | ( ‘
00260 00500 01500 01900 08180 ‘ﬁ\. ‘: T -"J ! g1
white/blue red/white blue/white navy/white black/green fluo |
W 1 : \
STEFAN sivoter » A 7 }
m BAST  MEYER SHIMA GWEN HYPNOS V
SHORT SHORT SHORT WOMAN SHORT SHORT

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq BACK

g & 2
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
FM540S $41,30
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FM541S $41,30 00260 00500 01500 01900 22650 08180

white/blue red/white blue/white navy/white  fuchsia fluo/black black/green fluo

SMITH sinoter

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O©® €

BACK

2021

|
\
\
\
v ¥ \ |
[ \
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL 2 . . ! |
FMI60S  $41,30 ' ' ' - ' |
JUNIOR - XXS/XS }
FM761S $41,30 - ¥ \
01500 00260 00210 04930 04920 59120 15270 08180 \
blue/white white/blue white/red  orange fluo/black yellow fluo/black green fluo/black  cyan/white  black/green fluo |
\
\
SMITH seter \ ,
Cvoun | | a N
SHIMA BLAST  MEYER GWEN HYPNOS v
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq _ BACK } SHORT SHORT ~ SHORT WOMAN SHORT SHORT
8 @ = 2 2 B il o }
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL ( ( ( ] l |
FM770S $41,30 1 }
JUNIOR - XXS/XS Sy, }
FM771S $41,30 01500 00260 00210 04930 04920 59120 15270 22650 08180 |
’ blue/white white/blue white/red  orange fluo/black yellow fluo/black green fluo/black  cyan/white fuchsia fluo/black black/green fluo |
\
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ELDORADO shirr

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

o
IS
< @ SIBATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

BACK

GT )
o

EMZBOC  $71,40
JUNIOR - XS I\
EMZ2BIC  $71,40
00500 04920
red/white yellow fluo/black

KIMERA sirt
[ WOMAN |

MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

% @ SUBLAATON

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

BACK

'lt\\
—_

—v"_\,,_/(

EM2C0C $71,40
JUNIOR - XS
EM2C1C $71,40 00500 04920

red/white

L 4

yellow fluo/black

SETH shirr

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

L4

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2021

FM550C $41,30
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FM551C $41,30
00300 00500 12960
white/grey red/white orange fluo/white

SETH stirr
[ WOMAN |

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

&

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2021

FM560C $41,30
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FM561C 341’30 00300 00500 12960
white/grey red/white orange fluo/white
LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC

TROUSERS

01500 59120
blue/white green fluo/black

01500 59120 04610
blue/white green fluo/black black/fuchsia fluo

59080 05790 01500 01900

yellow fluo/white green fluo/white blue/white navy/white

59080 05790 01500 01900
yellow fluo/white green fluo/white blue/white navy/white
COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY

ATHLETICS

« Collo con cerniera alla coreana

« Taschino con cerniera sul retro

« Inserti laterali con tasca

« Cuciture piatte in contrasto

« Catarifrangenti anteriori e posteriori

« Serigrafia gommata sulla spalla

« Schiena in tessuto utility per una perfetta traspirazione

« Mandarin collar and zip-neck

« Zip pocket on back

« Lateral inserts with pocket

« Flat stitching in contrasting colour

« Four front and rear reflectors

« Rubberised silkscreen on shoulder

« Back in Utility fabric for perfect breathability

« Col droit zippé

« Petite poche zippée a Uarriére

« Piéces latérales avec poche

« Coutures plates en contraste

« Rétroréfléchissants avant et arriére

« Sérigraphie en caoutchouc sur les épaules

« Dos en tissu Utility pour une respirabilité parfaite

08180

black/green fluo

08180 22650

black/green fluo fuchsia fluo/black

JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES

CUSTOM
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ATHLETICS

DAFNE rop DAFNE EXTRA rop
[ WOMAN | [ WOMAN |

CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE BACK
165 g/mq BACK 165 g/mq

b .4 ] @

-

< @ L g g < SN 2 « Top extra (+ 8cm)
ADULT - S/M/L/XL - = ADULT - S/M/L/XL  Extra lenght (+ 8cm)

EM1WOS $38,50 FM960S $38,50 « Top extra (+ 8cm)

00500 01500 01900 02500 00500 01500 01900 02500

JUNIOR - XS red/white blue/white navy/white black/white JUNIOR - XS red/white blue/white navy/white black/white

EM1W1S $38,50 FM961S $38,50
DEN'SE SLP Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE ® e ?&EM'ER 82% POLYESTER 187 ELASTANE
165 g/mg emea 4/ma BACK

S 2 ‘E:; ™, | o

1 0® :' ?,=' §=. '
ADULT - S/M/L/XL )

EP1EOZ $29.40 00500 01500 01900 02500 PSOM3C $78,40 ‘

2 red/white blue/white navy/white black/white
JUNIOR - XS
EP1E1Z $29,40 PSOM4C $78,40
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
01920 00500 01500 02500
navy/yellow red/white blue/white black/white

« Cerniera full-zip
« Asole per i pollici alle estremita delle maniche
- « Bordini elasticizzati su maniche e fondo
« Catarifrangenti sul fronte e retro
« Tasche con zip laterali
« Inserti in mesh traspirante nelle zone piu sensibili al sudore

DWYN sacker

100% POLYESTER - 65 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
EJoioz $74,90

2024

« Full-zip jacket

« Thumbholes at the end of sleeves

« Elasticated borders on sleeves and bottom

« Reflectors on front and back

« Zip pockets on sides

« Inserts in breathable mesh near sweating areas

JUNIOR - XS
Elonz $74,90

04920 59120 - 00610 01580 00090
yellow fluo/black green fluo/black red/black blue/navy navy black

« Veste zippée

« Ouvertures pour les pouces aux extrémités des manches

+ Bords élastiques sur manches et bas

« Eléments rétroréfléchissants a I'avant et a Uarriére

« Poches zippées latérales

« Inserts en mesh respirant dans les zones les plus sensibles a la transpiration
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ATH I_ETl[:S CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

WEM JACKET ' « Cerniera full-zip « Full-zip « Zip de haut en bas
. ) « Inserto in mesh sulla schiena per « Mesh insert on the back to improve < Piéce en mesh sur le dos pour
1007 NYLON - 80 g/mq g migliorare la traspirabilita breathability améliorer la respirabilité
I [ BACK « Catarifrangenti posteriori « Back Reflectors « Rétroréfléchissantes arriére
o N . . N N . se12 .
~ ' &> - « Logo Errea catarifrangente sul petto Reflective Errea logo on chest « Logo Errea rétroréfléchissant sur
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL . la poitrine
FIOHOZ  $4340 [ ﬁ
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FIOH1Z $43,40
26520 03320 03310
transparent green fluo yellow fluo
FARTLEK o
WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq BACK
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EGONOZ $61,60
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
EGON1Z $61,60 -
' : kit FARTLEK ',, P
02500 00500 01500 01900 08180 |’
black/white red/white blue/white navy/white black/green fluo
« Asole per i pollici alle estremita « Thumbholes at the end of sleeves  « Boutonniéres pour les pouces aux extrémités
delle maniche « Turtleneck collar with zip to the chin  des manches
« Collo a lupetto con zip fino al mento  for greater comfort « Col cheminée zippé jusqu’au menton
« Tasca con zip posteriore « Rear zip pocket « Poche avec zip & Uarriére
« Catarifrangenti su fronte e retro « Reflectors on front and back « Eléments rétroréfléchissants devant et arriére

FLANN rrousrs

WARM-UP 100% POLYESTER
160 g/mq

-
~
o
~

« Tasche laterali con cerniera

« Fondo con cerniera e costina -
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL . . FLANN
« Zip pockets on sides TROUSERS

EP1HOZ $43,40

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
EPTH1Z $43,40

« Ribbed ankle cuffs with zip

« Poches latérales zippées
« Bas avec zip et bord-cdte

KID - 2YXS
EP1H2Z $43,40

00120
black
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TROUSERS ATHLETICS CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

MARLENE 53/ trousers

MALAGA 807% POLYAMIDE 20% ELASTANE
190 g/mq
100
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
FP720Z $63,70
JUNIOR - X8 08180 04610 00120
black/green fl black/fuchsia fl black
FPI21Z $63,70 black/green fluo ack/fuchsia fluo acl
KI0S 3.0 rrousers
84% POLYESTER 16% ELASTANE
BACK

z@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

20

FP870Z $70,70
JUNIOR - XS
FP871Z $70,70

00120 00090

black navy

SHORT ATHLETICS CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

MEYER shorr

100% POLYESTER

:00@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

BACK

« Taschino con
cerniera posteriore

« Rear zip pocket
« Petite poche arriére zippée

« Taschino con cerniera
posteriore

« Applicazione catarifrangente
sulla gamba

« Cerniera alle caviglie

« Rear zip pocket
« Reflector applied on the leg
« Leg bottom with zip

« Petite poche arriére zippée

« Application
rétroréfléchissante sur la
jambe

« Zip aux chevilles

e

JEM 374 TRousers

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq

UTILITY 100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

EP0QOZ $58,10
JUNIOR - XS
EP0Q1Z $58,10

PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq

o®

PP6P3Z $70,70

PP6P4Z $70,70

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

BLAST sworr

100% POLYESTER

0@

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

FP8S0Z  $4340 00120 03520 00070 0009 D5005  $41,30
black reen fluo blue navy
JUNIOR - XS ’ ) JUNIOR - XS
FP851Z $43.40 « Slip interno « Internal underpants « Slip interne D5006 $41,30

« Logo Errea catarifrangente
« Taschino con cerniera
sul retro e piping
catarinfrangente

« Errea logo reflector
« Zip pocket on back with
reflective piping

« Logo Errea rétroréfléchissant

« Petite poche zippée a
Uarriére et passepoil
rétroréfléchissant

w BACK

« Taschino con cerniera
posteriore

« Inserto laterale in contrasto

« Applicazione catarifrangente
sulla gamba

« Rear zip pocket
« Contrasting insert on sides
« Reflector applied on the leg

08180
black/green fluo

31280

navy/cyan

02500

black/white

04610

black/fuchsia fluo

« Petite poche arriére zippée

« Insert latérale en contraste

« Application
rétroréfléchissante sur la
jambe

BACK

« Taschino con
cerniera posteriore

« Rear zip pocket
« Petite poche arriére zippée

Esempio personalizzato
Example personalised

00120 00020 00090 )
Exemple personalise

black red navy

BACK

000002

black red blue navy

000012 000007 000009

« Slip interne
« Logo Errea rétroréfléchissant

« Slip interno
« Logo Errea catarifrangente

« Internal underpants
« Reflective Errea logo
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SHORT ATHLETICS CUT & STITCHED - COUPE-COUSU

MILLS seruuoa
100% POLYESTER BACK
PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
FP750Z $63,70
JUNIOR - XS 00020 00070
FP751Z $63,70 plue
HYPNOS XV sermuna BACK
PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EPO0IOZ $41,30
JUNIOR - XXS/XS Uguko 00?70
EPOI1Z $41,30
GWEN shorr
BACK
PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE
165 g/mgq
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
EPIFOZ  $39,90 00120 00020
black red
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
EP1IF1Z $39,90
SHIMA shorr
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER
145 g/mg
g O SN

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

FPET0Z  $41,30
JUNIOR - XXS/XS yeotp\svaie b?l ??}?\te
FPETZ  $41,30

LODKDIAMANTIS  LOOKLUCAS  LOOKJARD  LOOKSIDE  LODK CLASSIC

TROUSERS

00090 00120
navy black
00020 00090
red navy
00070 00090
blue navy
s 1
01900 02500
navy/white black/white
COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS BASKET

black/fuchsia fluo

« 2in 1shorts with
fitted elasticated
internal part

« 2 pantain1con
interno elasticizzato
aderente

« Taschino con
cerniera sul
retro e piping
catarinfrangente

with reflective
piping

« Cuciture piatte in contrasto
« Taschino con cerniera posteriore

« Flat stitching in contrasting colour
« Rear zip pocket

« Coutures plates en contraste
« Petite poche arriére zippée

« Cuciture piatte in contrasto
« Taschino con cerniera posteriore

« Flat stitching in contrasting colour
« Rear zip pocket

« Coutures plates en contraste
« Petite poche arriére zippée

{

04610 07720

black/yellow fluo

RUGBY

ATHLETICS

« Zip pocket on back

JACKETS

« Short 2 en 1 avec
intérieur élastique
moulant

« Petite poche
zippée a Uarriére
et passepoil
rétroréfléchissant

07830

black/orange fluo

ACTIVE TENSE

{

08180

black/green fluo

BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES

CUSTOM

« Slip interno
« Taschino con cerniera
sul retro

« Internal underpants
« Zip pocket on back

« Slip interne
« Petite poche zippée a
larriére
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GEB sacker

SOFTSHELL 1007 POLYESTER - 238 g/mq

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2023

EJ0G0Z $136,50
JUNIOR - XS
EJOG1Z $136,50

DUSTIN sucer

ADAM J100% POLYESTER - 200 g/mq
B30 100% POLYESTER - 65 g/mq

™
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

F60Y0Z $110,60
JUNIOR - XS
FGOY1Z $110,60

GORNER sucxer

100% NYLON - 33 g/mq

g00

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FJ0BOZ

$140,00

00020 l
red

blue

00020
red

« Cerniera full-zip e maniche
staccabili

« Tessuto caldo effetto
micropile

« Tasche laterali con cerniera

« Inserto in tessuto B30 sulle
spalle e nel collo

00090 |

00120
black

navy

00070 | 00090 |

00120

navy black

00090

navy

« Full-zip and detachable
sleeves

« Warm fabric, micropile effect

« Fabric cuffs and waistband

« Zip pockets on sides

« Fabric B30 insert on shoulders

« Cappuccio e cerniera full-zip

« Resistente all’acqua

« Polsini elasticizzati

« Tasche laterali con cerniera zip

LOKY sacker

SOFTSHELL 100% POLYESTER

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL

2023

« Full-zip jacket with hood
« Water repellent

« Elasticated cuffs FJ0J0Z $108
« Zip pockets on sides JUNOR- XS
« Veste avec capuche et zip F10J1Z $108

« Résistant a l'eau
« Poignets élastiques
« Poches latérales zippées

BJORN sacker

100% NYLON - 100 g/mq

o’

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL
FJODOS $82,60

2021

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FIOD1S $82,60

00120
black

« Zip et manches amovibles

« Tissu chaud effet micropile

« Poignets et bande a la taille en
tissu

« Poches latérales zippées

« Insert en tissu B30 sur le dos et

-238g/mg

,90
,50
00090 00120
navy black
52440 00070 00090 00120
sage green blue navy black

« Cappuccio regolabile e« Full-zip jacket with

« Cerniera full-zip

« Resistente all’acqua

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera zip

« Full-zip
« Water repellent
« Zip pockets on sides

« Zip de haut en bas

« Résistant a l'eau

« Poches latérales
zippées

00180

anthracite

« Veste avec capuche

and neck dans le cou

« Cerniera full-zip e
cappuccio regolabile

« Polsini elasticizzati e
regolabili

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera zip

« Full-zip and adjustable
drawstring hood

« Elasticated adjustable
cuffs

« Zip pockets on sides

« Parka zippé, avec capuche
réglable

« Poignets élastiques et
réglables

« Poches latérales zippées

MIAGE scxer
[ WOMAN |

100% NYLON - 33 g/mq

§0®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

Flocoz $140,00
JUNIGR - XS
FI0C1Z $140,00

cerniera full-zip adjustable hood réglable et zip

« Interno in cotone + « Lined in cotton + « Intérieur coton +
imbottitura padding rembourrage

« Tasche laterali con « Zip pockets on sides « Poches latérales
cerniera zip « Adjustable drawstring zippées

« Coulisse regolabile on bottom « Coulisse réglable
sul fondo au fond

00090

navy

00120
black

« Cerniera full-zip e
cappuccio regolabile

« Polsini elasticizzati e
regolabili

« Tasche laterali con
cerniera zip

« Full-zip and adjustable
drawstring hood

« Elasticated adjustable
cuffs

« Zip pockets on sides

« Parka zippé, avec capuche
réglable

« Poignets élastiques et
réglables

« Poches latérales zippées
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JACKETS

FUJI 3.0 sncxer

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq
FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

500

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL

FJ0G0Z $101,50
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FI0G1Z $96,60

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq
RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mg

:0®
ADULT - M/L/XL/XXL

FIOM0Z $111,30

DNA sucker

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq
RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mq

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FJ0AOZ $84,00

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FIOA1Z $79,80
KID - 2YXS
FI0A2Z $79,80
LOOK DIAMANTIS

ICELAND COACH 3.0 sacker I

00070 —

blue

00090

navy

00090

navy

LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO

00090

navy

00120
black

00070
blue

LOOK SIDE

00120

black

e ®

« Cerniera full-zip

« Interno in pile + imbottitura

« Resistente ad acqua e vento grazie alla tecnologia
Hydro-Stop e tessuto Rib-Wind sulle spalle

« Cappuccio staccabile e richiudibile all’interno del collo

« Cappuccio staccabile e
cerniera full-zip

« Interno in Full

« Polsini e fascione bicolore
in costina elasticizzata

« Tasche laterali con

NIAMH sacxer

TASLAND 100% POLYESTER - 97 g/mg

F00

00090 | 00120 | 00180 |

cemniera zip ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5KL . C"P".”“i]? {fgf‘lab“e &
cerniera full-zi

« Detachable hood and EJOHOZ $94,50 « Interno in cotor?e +
full-zip imbottitura

« Lined in Full JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS « Tasche laterali con zip

« Cuffs and bi-color wide EJOH1Z $90,30
waistband in elasticated « Full-zip jacket with
ribhing KD - 2YXS black anthracite adjustable hood

« Zip pockets on sides EJOH2Z 590,30 « Lined in cotton + padding

« Zip pockets on sides

« Capuche amovible et zip

« Intérieur en Full

« Parka avec capuche

« Poignets et bande a la réglable et zip
taille bicolore en bord-cdt « Intérieur coton +
« Poches latérales zippées rembourrage

« Tasche laterali con zip

00120
black

LOOK CLASSIC

TROUSERS

« Poches latérales zippées

[CELAND 3.0 scker

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq
RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mq

o®

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL

2024

Fl010z $98,00
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS
FIONZ $94,50 o
00180 00070 00090 00150 00120
anthracite blue navy maroon black
« Full-zip o Zip
« Lined in pile + padding « Intérieur en polaire + rembourrage
« Water and wind resistant because of the Hydro-Stop < Résistant a l’eau et au vent gréce a la technologie
technology and Rib-Wind fabric on shoulders Hydro- Stop et tissu Rib-Wind sur les épaules

« Detachable hood which can be enclosed in collar « Capuche amovible et enroulable dans le col
« Zip pockets on sides « Poches latérales zippées

« Cerniera full-zip « Full-zip jacket « Parka zippé

« Interno in pile + imbottitura « Lined in pile + padding « Intérieur en polaire +

« Resistente all’acqua grazie alla « Water repellent because of the rembourrage

tecnologia Hydro-Stop Hydro-Stop technology « Résistant a l’eau grace a la
« Polsini elasticizzati e regolabili « Elasticated adjustable cuffs technologie Hydro- Stop
« Cappuccio richiudibile all'interno  « Hood can be enclosed in collar < Poignets élastiques et réglables
del collo « Zip pockets on sides « Capuche enroulable dans le col
« Tasche laterali con cerniera zip « Poches latérales zippées
GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRPS | 73
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DALILA sacker
[ WOMAN |

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq

« Cerniera full-zip

« Resistente all’acqua
e al vento grazie
alla tecnologia

« Full-zip

« Water and wind
resistant because
of the Hydro-Stop

« Zip

« Résistant a 'eau
et au vent grace
a la technologie

SYUN sucker

STRIPE 100% POLYESTER - 95 g/mq

200

« Tasche laterali a
filetto antivento
« Interno in rete

Hydro-Stop technology Hydro- Stop + Windproof side
S G @ « Polsini con tape « Cuffs with elasticated « Poignets avec tape ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL pockets
~ elastico tape élastique * Mesh lining
s . L FI0K0Z $69,30
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL « Coulisse interna « Internal drawstring  « Coulisse interne ’ « Poches latérales
FloLO0Z $91,00 « Cappuccio imbottito  « Detachable padded ~ « Capuche rembourré JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS coupe-vent
staccabile hood amovible « Doublure en mesh
JUNIOR - XS « Tasche laterali a « Zip pockets on sides  « Poches latérales FIOK1Z $67,90
filetto con zip « Internal zip pocket zippées
AR $91,00 00090 90120 « Tasca interna con zip « Poche interne 00070 0'1'1330 90120
’ avec zip B ‘
DWYN JACKET « Cerniera full-zip « Full-zip jacket « Veste zippée
100% POLYESTER - 65 g/m « Asole per i pollici alle « Thumbholes at the end of ~ « Ouvertures pour les
g FTER - estremita delle maniche sleeves pouces aux extrémités des
~ « Bordini elasticizzati su « Elasticated borders on manches
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL ’\ ‘ manil;he e fom.io sleeves and bottom « Bords élastiques sur
EJol0Z $74,90 « Catarifrangenti sul fronte  « Reflectors on front and [nfmches et bas
b l ‘ e retro back « Eléments
JUNIOR - XS _ C « Tasche con zip laterali « Zip pockets on sides rétroréfléchissants a
1" o, Inserti in mesh traspirante < Inserts in breathable mesh ['avant et & Uarriére
EJ0I1Z $74,90 ‘ | 3 tk?ﬂ nelle zone pil sensibili al near sweating areas « Paches zippées latérales
o < 4 = sudore « Inserts en mesh respirant
04920 e = 01580 00090 00120 dans les zones les plus
yellow fluo/black green fluo/black red/black blue/navy navy black sensibles a la transpiration
EDMONTON 3.0 sacker * Cemiera half-zip laterale PLACER rtrousers * Antipioggia
« Polsini con elastico « Interno in cotone
RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mq « Inserto in contrasto RIB WIND 100% POLYESTER - 118 g/mgq . Tasche laterali
g G @ « Resistente ad acqua e pioggia g G @ BACK « Elastico e laccioli in vita
~ « Interno in rete ~ « Fondo con zip
ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL/4XL/5XL + Coulisse con fermalaccioli ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL < Rain trousers
FJOFOZ $15,60 « Half-zip on the side shoulder C685 $19,10 « Lined in cotton
« Elasticated cuffs « Side pockets
JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS « Contrasting insert « Elastic waistband and
FIOF1Z $71,40 « Water and rain resistant drawstring
« Mesh lining « Zipped ankle cuffs
« Drawstring with clip i ,
0?339 OBRZU Dbo‘:i(l « Pantalon imperméable

« Intérieur coton

+ Poches latérales

« Elastique et lacets &
la taille

« Bas avec zippé

« Zip & mi-hauteur latéral

« Poignets élastiques

« Insert en contraste

« Résistant a 'eau et a la pluie
« Doublure en mesh

« Coulisse avec zip-arrét

000009

000012

navy black
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JACKETS

OTTAWA 3.0 scxer

B30 100% POLYESTER - 65 g/mq

200

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
FJOEOZ $25,20

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

FJOE1Z $25,20
KID - 2YXS
FIOE2Z $25,20

BASIC sacker

B30 100% POLYESTER - 65 g/mq

200

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
B670 $26,60

JUNIOR - YXS/XXS/XS

B671 $26,60
KID - 2YXS
B672 $26,60

BASIC RAIN rroustrs

B30100% POLYESTER - 65 g/mq

200

ADULT - $/M/L/XL/XXL/3XL
B675

$38,50

LOOK DIAMANTIS

03320

03310 00070
green fluo yellow fluo blue
=
000007 000003 000331
blue yellow yellow fluo

BACK

000009 000012
navy black
LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC

TROUSERS

00090

navy

000332

green fluo

« Antipioggia

« Tasche laterali

« Elastico in vita

« Fondo con zip ed elastico

« Showerproof trousers

« Side pockets

« Elastic waistband

« Ankle cuffs with zips and
elastics

« Pantalon imperméable

« Poches latérales

« Elastique a a taille

« Bas avec zip et élastique

COMPETITION

00120
black

000015

maroon

000004

green

WEM iacxer

100% NYLON - 90 g/mq

-
~
o
~

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

FJOHOZ $43,40
JUNIOR - XXS/XS
FIOH1Z $43,40
GOALKEEPERS BASKET

« Collo a Vi costina

« Polsini con elastico

« Resistente ad acqua e pioggia
« Coulisse con fermalaccioli

« Jacket with ribbed V-neck
« Elasticated cuffs

« Water and rain repellent
« Drawstring with stoppers

« Veste a col en V en bord-cdte
« Poignets avec élastique
« Résistant a 'eau et a la pluie
« Coulisse avec zip-arrét

000002 000012
red black

[ BACK

26520

transparent

ATHLETICS

JACKETS

RUGBY

000009

navy

03320

green fluo

ACTIVE TENSE

« Antipioggia con cerniera full-zip e copricerniera
« Collo a lupetto

« Resistente ad acqua e pioggia

« Interno in rete

« Tasche laterali

« Showerproof jacket with covered full zip
« Turtleneck

« Water and rain repellent

« Mesh lining

« Side pockets

« Veste imperméable zippée avec cache-zip
« Col montant

« Résistant a l'eau et a la pluie

« Doublure en mesh

« Poches latérales

« Cerniera full-zip
« Inserto in mesh sulla
schiena per migliorare la
traspirabilita
« Catarifrangenti posteriori
« Logo Errea catarifrangente
sul petto
ﬁ « Full-zip
« Mesh insert on the back to
improve breathability
« Back Reflectors

« Reflective Errea logo on

03310 chest

yellow fluo

« Zip de haut en bas

« Piéce en mesh sur le
dos pour améliorer la
respirabilité

« Rétroréfléchissantes arriére

« Logo Errea rétroréfléchissant
sur la poitrine

BASELAYER  ACCESSORIES CUSTOM
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ACTIVE TENSE

MIZAR LS shirr

91% POLYAMIDE - 9% ELASTANE

3 [ ] 1
g MADE |
~ ITALY

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

u7o0L $160,00
JUNIOR - XS
u701L $160,00 8
0q3708

SAIPH SS shirr

91% POLYAMIDE - 9% ELASTANE

g @ e
< ITALY
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
U700 $150,00
JUNIOR - XS
U701 $150,00
002510
black/red
CALEYO 3/4 trousers
91% POLYAMIDE - 9% ELASTANE
3 @ At
< ITALY .
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
U708 $135,00
JUNIOR - XS :{
U709 $135,00 ! £
003708
white/cyan

ARRIUS seruuoa

91% POLYAMIDE - 9% ELASTANE

S 5%Ag! .
< @ ITALY
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL
U705 $125,00 . / i
JUNIOR - XS ) l\
UT0s  $125,00 &
003708

BACK

BACK
v
000772
black/yellow fluo
BACK

000772

black/yellow fluo

Fino ad

While stocks last

du stock

000772

black/yellow fluo

002510

black/red

Fino ad
esaurimento scorte

While stocks last

Jusqu’a épisement
du stock

000772

black/yellow fluo

003708

white/cyan

Fino ad
esaurimento scorte

While stocks last

Jusqu’a épisement
du stock

Fino ad
esaurimento scorte

While stocks last

Jusqu’a épisement
du stock

esaurimento scorte

Jusqu’a épisement

« Collo a giro progettata per migliorare
postura e rendimento

« Esoscheletro a supporto posturale

« Supporto mirato per i muscoli della parte
alta della schiena, articolazioni delle
spalle e cuffie dei rotatori

« Supporto extra per gomiti e muscoli delle
braccia

« Fasce elastiche interne a sostegno del
deltoide, tricipite e trapezio

« Riduzione della vibrazione muscolare

« Traspirante

« Inserimento di fibre di Elastan di alta
qualita per mantenere sempre la forma
dell'indumento

« Tessuto elastico senza cuciture

« Collo a giro progettata per migliorare
postura e rendimento

« Esoscheletro a supporto posturale

« Supporto mirato per i muscoli della parte
alta della schiena, articolazioni delle
spalle e cuffie dei rotatori

« Supporto extra per gomiti e muscoli delle
braccia

« Fasce elastiche interne a sostegno del
deltoide, tricipite e trapezio

« Riduzione della vibrazione muscolare

« Traspirante

« Inserimento di fibre di Elastan di alta
qualita per mantenere sempre la forma
dell'indumento

« Tessuto elastico senza cuciture

« 3/4 che aiuta U'allineamento posturale di
fianchi, cosce e dell’articolazione rotulea

« Esoscheletro altamente flessibile

« Supporto mirato per fianchi e ginocchia

« Traspiranti

« Inserimento di fibre di Elastan di alta
qualita per mantenere sempre la forma
dell'indumento

« Tessuto elastico senza cuciture

« Progettato per sostenere quadricipiti,
flessori e glutei

« Esoscheletro a supporto posturale.

« Ridotta vibrazione muscolare

« Traspiranti

«Inserimentodi fibre di Elastan di alta
qualita per mantenere la forma
dell'indumento

« Tessuto elastico senza cuciture

« Long-sleeve shirt scientifically engineered
to improve posture and performance

« Exoskeleton for postural support.

« Targeted support for the muscles in the
upper part of the back, shoulders and
rotator cuffs.

« Extra support for elbows and arm
muscles.

« Inner elastic bands to support the deltoid,
triceps and trapezoid muscles.

« Reduction of muscular vibration

« Breathable

« Insertion of high quality Elasthane fibres
for permanent maintenance of the
garment’s shape

« Seamless elastic fabric

« Short-sleeve shirt with crew neck
designed to improve posture and
performance.

« Exoskeleton for postural support.

« Targeted support for the muscles in the
upper part of the back, shoulders and
rotator cuffs.

« Extra support for elbows and arm
muscles.

« Inner elastic bands to support the deltoid,
triceps and trapezoid muscles.

« Reduction of muscular vibration

« Breathable

« Insertion of high quality Elasthane fibres
for permanent maintenance of the
garment’s shape

« Seamless elastic fabric

« 3/4 trousers that assist the postural
training of hips, thighs and patellar
articulation

« Highly flexible exoskeleton

« Targeted supports for hips and knees

« Breathable

« Insertion of high quality Elasthane fibres
for permanent maintenance of the
garment’s shape

« Seamless elastic fabric

« Targeted support for quadriceps, flexors
and glutes.

« Exoskeleton for postural support.

« Reduced muscular vibration.

« Breathable.

« PInsertion of high quality Elasthane
fibres for permanent maintenance of the
garment’s shape

« Seamless elastic fabric

ASHINVS
TENSD

« Maillot @ manches longues avec col rond congu
pour améliorer la posture et le rendement

« Exosquelette pour soutien postural

« Soutien ciblé pour les muscles de la partie
haute du dos, les articulations des épaules et
la coiffe des rotateurs

« Soutien extra pour les coudes et les muscles
des bras

« Bandes élastiques internes de soutien du
deltoide, du triceps et du trapéze

« Réduction des vibrations musculaires

« Respirant

« Introduction de fibres Elastan de haute qualité
pour toujours maintenir la forme du vétement.

« Tissu élastique sans coutures

« Maillot & manches courtes avec col rond congu
pour améliorer la posture et le rendement

« Exosquelette pour soutien postural

« Soutien ciblé pour les muscles de la partie
haute du dos, les articulations des épaules et
la coiffe des rotateurs.

« Soutien extra pour les coudes et les muscles
des bras

« Bandes élastiques internes de soutien du
deltoide, du triceps et du trapéze

« Réduction des vibrations musculaires

« Respirant

« Introduction de fibres Elastan de haute qualité
pour toujours maintenir la forme du vétement.

« Tissu élastique sans coutures

« Pantalon 3/4 qui aide alignement postural
des hanches, des cuisses et de Uarticulation
rotulienne

« Exosquelette trés flexible

« Support ciblé pour hanches et genoux

« Respirant

« Introduction de fibres Elastan de haute qualité
pour toujours maintenir la forme du vétement.

« Tissu élastique sans coutures

« Soutien ciblé pour quadriceps, fléchisseurs
et fesses

« Exosquelette de soutien postural.

« Vibrations musculaires réduites

« Respirant

« Introduction de fibres Elastan de haute qualité
pour maintenir la forme du vétement.

« Tissu élastique sans coutures
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ACTIVE TENSE LITE

ACTIVE TENSE LITE sprr

94% POLYAMIDE - 6% ELASTANE

g @ ADE

< ITALY
ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XXL

umoioc $120,00

JUNIOR - XS
umoic $120,00

ACTIVE TENSE LITE semuoa

94% POLYAMIDE - 6% ELASTANE

ADULT - S/M/L/XL/XKL
UP0G0Z $105,00

JUNIOR - XS
UP0G1Z $105,00

BACK %
00010
white

BACK

00010

white

« Maglia collo a giro, dotata di zone a
tensione differenziata ed esoscheletro
in resina

« L’esoscheletro in resina si concentra sulla
parte superiore del corpo con lo scopo
di stabilizzare le spalle e migliorare la
postura

« Le fasce elastiche interne sono studiate
e realizzate per sostenere il deltoide e
il trapezio

« Le zone a tensione differenziata grazie
ai diversi attriti determinano effetti
stabilizzatori sui muscoli e sulle
articolazioni

« Dotato di zone a tensione differenziata ed
esoscheletro in resina

« L’esoscheletro in resina si concentra
sui principali muscoli della coscia per
migliorarne la funzionalita

« Le fasce elastiche interne sono realizzate
per sostenere i quadricipiti e i flessori e
creano un importante supporto alle fasce
e alla muscolatura degli adduttori

« La vibrazione muscolare risulta
sensibilmente ridotta

« Short-sleeve shirt crew neck with
differentiated tension zones and
exoskeleton in resin

« The resin exoskeleton is positioned and
concentrated on the upper part of the
body for the purpose of stabilizing the
shoulders and improving posture

« The inner elastic bands are designed
and produced to support the deltoid and
trapezoid muscles

« The differentiated tension zones, because
of different frictions, have stabilizing
effects on the muscles and joints

« Bermudas with differentiated tension
zones and exoskeleton in resin

« The resin exoskeleton is concentrated on
the main muscles of the thigh to improve
their function

« The inner elastic bands are provided
to support the quadriceps and flexors,
and create an important support to the
muscle fibres of the adductors

« Muscular vibration is noticeably reduced

« Maillot col rond a manches courtes avec des
zones a tension différenciée et un exosquelette
en résine

« L’exosquelette en résine est positionné et
se concentre sur la partie supérieure du
corps dans le but de stabiliser les épaules et
d’améliorer la posture

« Les bandes élastiques internes ont été étudiées
et réalisées pour soutenir le deltoide et le
trapéze

« Les zones a tension différenciée grace aux
différents frottements déterminent des effets
stabilisateurs sur les muscles et sur les
articulations

« Bermuda avec des zones a tension différenciée
et un exosquelette en résine.

« L’exosquelette en résine se concentre sur
les principaux muscles de la cuisse pour en
ameéliorer la fonctionnalité.

« Les bandes élastiques internes, réalisées pour
soutenir les quadriceps et les fléchisseurs,
créent un important soutien aux bandes et a la
musculature des adducteurs.

« Les vibrations musculaires sont sensiblement
réduites

OEKO-TEX

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK SIDE  LOOK CLASSIC ~ TROUSERS

RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS

ACTIVE TENSE  [ENSTN{EN
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30 WEAR

DA»RYI. LS shirr

Mﬁ‘DE
enea performance ALy

85% POLYAMIDE - 10% POLYESTER
5% ELASTANE

F00

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

UMOBOL $59,99
JUNIOR - XXS - XS
UMOBI1L $59,99
DAVOR LS shirr
.

MADE
ernea performance iy

85% POLYAMIDE - 10% POLYESTER
5% ELASTANE

F00

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

uMocoL $54,99
JUNIOR - XXS - XS
UMOCIL $54,99
DAVID SS s
o]
ernea performance xﬁ{s

85% POLYAMIDE - 10% POLYESTER
5% ELASTANE

F00

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

umoboc $52,00
JUNIOR - XS
UMoD1C $52,00
DENIS sermuoa
. | W ]

M&DE
ernea performance ALy

85% POLYAMIDE - 10% POLYESTER
5% ELASTANE

200

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

UPOB0Z $42,00
JUNIOR - XS
UP0B1Z $42,00

00120

black

00090
navy

00120
black

00120
black

BACK

00020

red

BACK

BACK

BACK

00020

ed

00020

red

00020

red

00010
white

00010

white

00010
white

00010

white

00070
blue

00070
blue

00120
black

00070
blue

00090

navy

00150

maroon

00090

navy

00040
green

00090

navy

00130
orange

00130
orange

00030

yellow

|

1|l|‘|“‘|!!|' Illl|‘|“‘|ll|' ll|!|‘|“‘|!‘|' l||l|‘|“‘|!l||) |
)
|

00150 00070 00030 00060
maroon blue yellow fuchsia
ENYA sioier

MADE
enea performance ALy
85% POLYAMIDE - 15% POLYESTER

w16y

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

2024

UMOF0Z

JUNIOR - XS

00040
green

UMOF1Z

BACK

$42,00
00120 00010 00090
342,00 black white navy
DAleAN TROUSERS BACK

.
M&DE
ernea performance ALy

85% POLYAMIDE - 10% POLYESTER
5% ELASTANE

F0@

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL

UP0CO0Z $52,00
JUNIGR - YXS - XXS - XS
UPOC1Z $52,00

00120
black navy

00090
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LANA COTONE spirr W « Manica a giro

« Collo a giro

50% WOOL - 50% COTTON = « Isolamento termico
< « Mantiene il corpo asciutto e caldo
e BACK
« Set-in sleeves
ADULT - M/L/XL « Crew neck
A3010 330,10 « Thermal insulation
« It keep the body warm and dry
JUNIOR - XS

« Manches montées
A3011 $30,10 « Col rond

« Isolation thermique

Package of 5 pieces for size 000001 « Il garde le corps sec et chaud

white

DARIS sk | -

90% POLYESTER - 10% ELASTANE

100 .
ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL/3XL l.\
FMOBOL $41,30 I ]

JUNIOR - YXS - XXS/XS
FMOBIL $41,30

00010 00150 00020 00130 00030 00040 00070 00090 00120 32120

white maroon red orange yellow green blue navy black anthracite melange

DAWE sermuna

90% POLYESTER - 10% ELASTANE

g @ BACK

ADULT - S/M - L/XL - XXL/3XL

FPOB0Z $32,20 ’
JUNIOR - YXS - XXS/XS | III N
FPOB1Z $32,20 % 1
00010 00150 00020 00130 00030 00040 00070 00090 00120 32120
white maroon red orange yellow green blue navy black anthracite melange

"~ |LOOKDIAMANTIS ' LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVE TENSE ACCESSORIES CUSTOM MSRP S | 79



ACCESSORIES

BIB s

100% POLYESTER - 120 g/mq

:0®
ADULT
A980 $11,20
JUNIOR
A981 $11,20
KID
A982 $11,20

Package of 10 pieces for size

POLYESTERE socks

70% POLYESTER - 15% COTTON
10% NYLON - 5% ELASTANE

-
<~
o
~

ADULT

A410 $11,10
JUNIOR

A1 $11,10
KID

A412 $11,10

ALF socxs

T4% POLYESTER - 24% POLYAMIDE
2% ELASTANE

2024

AbuLt

FA1U0Z $35,70

000333
fuchsia fluo
-
SN &
000001 000015
white maroon

‘h.\_
000012
black

00010

white

|‘.‘; v

000018

anthracite

00150

maroon

BACK

000002
red

g

000002

red

000011
grey

000334
orange fluo

000013

orange

000478
pink

00030

yellow

000331
yellow fluo

- A

yellow

000014
purple

000332

green fluo

%

000003

000331

yellow fluo

27710
after eight

000008

royal

a.—_i e’

BIB DOUBLE s

100% POLYESTER - 120 g/mq

g G BACK
ADULT - M/XL
€990 $22,40
JUNIOR - XS
€991 $22,40

Package of 10 pieces for size

000026
white/blue

000028

white/navy

000050
red/white

001810
orange fluo/yellow fluo

S SR SR S
000332 000004 000016 000005 003599 000007 000008 000009
green fluo green dark green sky blue cyan blue royal navy
TRANSPIR socks
80% NYLON - 15% COTTON
5% ELASTANE !
g L2
ApuLt
4 4 J
4 S
AOS  $19,30 LS <
000001 000015 000002 000013 000003
JUNIOR white maroon red orange yellow
A406 $19,30

'
000004 000007 000009 000012
green blue navy black
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ACCESSORIES

ZONE socks

75% POLYESTER - 15% COTTON
7% NYLON - 3% ELASTANE

ADULT
A400Z $17,90
JUNIOR 'S ¢ g
A401Z 317!90 000196 000050 000052 000090 000098 000150 000151 000152 000190 000192 000250 000251 000252
navy/blue red/white red/yellow green/white green/navy blue/white blue/red blue/yellow navy/white navy/yellow black/white black/red black/yellow
KD
A4022 $17,90
ACTIVE socs B ACTIVE FLUO socks
80% COTTON - 16% NYLON i LIMITED EDITION |
4% ELASTANE 60% COTTON - 35% NYLON I
p 5% ELASTANE |
ADULT - M: 35/38 - L: 39/42 - XL: 43/41 b S | “ e
A432 $13,00 ADULT - M: 35/38 - L: 39/42 - XL: 43/41 -
JUNIOR - XS: 31/34 000028 000190 000250 ECOADZ $18,60 00500 59080 05790 01500 01300 39170 07720 39210 01950
white/navy navy/white black/white red/white yellow fluo/white  green fluo/white blue/white fuchsia/white turquoise/royal  black/yellow fluo  white/turquoise navy/fuchsia
A433 $13,00 JUNIOR - XS: 31/34
ECOA1Z $18,60
SKIP socks ALPHA socks BEST socxs
80% COTTON - 16% NYLON . . 80% COTTON - 20% ELASTANE 45% COTTON - 45% POLYESTER
4% ELASTANE * o - . 10% ELASTANE
ADTJ.LT M: 35/38 - L: 39/42 - XL: 43/47 ADULT- M: 35/38 - L: 39/42 - XL 43/41 y Anzn 4
S FC0AOZ $13,00 -
A422 $12,30 FCOBOZ $10,40
000028 000190 000250 JUNIOR - XS: 31/34 00280 00010
JUNIOR - XS: 31/34 white/navy navy/white black/white . white/navy JUNIOR white
FCOA1Z $13,00
A423 $12,30 FCOB1Z $10,40
COMFORT socks TRAINING socks
80% COTTON - 16% NYLON . 55% COTTON - 40% NYLON 1
4% ELASTANE s 5% ELASTANE d
~ 000028 000250 ~
SIZE - ONE SIZE white/navy black/white ADULT - M: 35/38 - L: 39/42 - XL: 43/47
A426 $10,20 A428 $10,20
000031 000190
JUNIOR - XS: 31/34 white/black navy/white
A429 $10,20
LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC TROUSERS COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS
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ACCESSORIES

MGSTR (i i | STREAM ORGNALELTE s i STREAM HYBRID s -
3 8 3 é s [ 3 i)
SIZES - 5 ' SIZES - 4/5 rrca f" SIZES - 4/5 o ~
FAIVOZ  $12320 e FAWOZ  $60,90 ® & FAIXOZ  $43.40 < <
B
® ® g - 2 )
oy i L e (G

MERCURIO 3.0 sau ,f ’ STREAM TEAM s 2. SUPER EVO saw —
_ w N Y -, At : g
5§ @ @ ; 8 : i i g
SIZES -3/4/5 emea " g SIZES -3/4/5 Efl'Ea ‘ m&a SIZES - 3/4/5
FAIG0Z  $32,20 & \ \k FAIYOZ  $21,30 ® 43;‘3, ®, FAOIOZ  $41,30
50900 50880 50890 50920 50940 24680 20060 45550

white/black/green fluo

white/blu/process cyan white/navy/red

yellow fluo/black

white/black/silver

white/navy/yellow fluo  white/black/orange fluo white/black/yellow fluo

URAN HYBRID sau - STORM FUTSAL sau ,f TRICK sau RA sau
g 4 E o g g & NI
SIZES - 4 *fea /i SIZES - 4 LIy SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES -5/6/1
FAONOZ $58,80 e 1 FATHOZ $50,40 T0074 $31,50 000281 FA200Z $23,80 03430
FIFA A! orange/black black/silver
QUALITY wh\teongeob\uck white, vwi?e?:av?urm red ‘
RUGBY PREMIUM RUGBY ACADEMY et RUGBY SCRUM savt VERSP LIGHT saw _
TOP GRIP 5w : © werrea ) ¢ g
g SIZES - 3/4/5 i Acrocky SIZES - 4/5 SIZES -5 :
SIZES -5 EA2M0Z $28,00 EA200Z $36,40 FA1C0Z $31,80
FA2B0Z 339,20 o Fino ad esaurimento scorte
i Wmff;?nomym While stocks last white dfizsrgen lime E 51550 50050
Jusqu’é épisement du stock white/rhodamine red white/reflex blu
MINI BALL - S MINI BALL MINI BALL MINI BALL
SOCCER MMXX st VOLLEY MMXX st RUGBY ACADEMY s BASKET MMXX st
§ @ 8CM 15 g BCM15 51550 g @ M 15 N ﬁgﬂﬁﬁ g [ VRE]
white/rhodamine red S
SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE
FA2C0Z  $19,60 oo FA2DOZ  $19,60 7 o050 FA2FOZ  $19,60 20120 FA2EOZ  $19,60 43430

white/navy/yellow fluo

white/reflex blu white/cyan/royal black/silver
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ACCESSORIES

PRO 815

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
10303 $134,40

2024

LUTHER sas

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
EATHOZ $63,00

2020

IVOR GRANDE s

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
FAOBOZ $59,50

2021

LOOK DIAMANTIS

000158 000058
blue/navy red/navy
01580 01910
blue/navy navy/red
02000 02600
navy/grey black/grey
IVOR MEDIA &6 &
BAG S
~

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
FAOCOZ $48,30

LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK SIDE

000009

navy

01920

navy/yellow

LOOK CLASSIC

TROUSERS ~ COMPETITION

000012
black

LUTHER TROL &xs E

600D POLYESTER

SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA110Z $124,60

01910

navy/red

black/white

GOALKEEPERS

LEWIN s

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
EAOX0Z $60,90

2020

01580 00580 01920 02000 02600

blue/navy ed/navy navy/yellow navy/grey black/grey

01580 01910 01920

blue/navy navy/red navy/yellow

02000 02600

navy/grey black/grey
IVORTROL&s &
600D POLYESTER

SIZES - ONE SIZE
FADAOZ $102,20

<

01500 01900 01910
blue/white navy/white navy/red

01920 02500
navy/yellow black/white
BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVE TENSE MSRPS | 83
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ACCESSORIES

BASIC ss6

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
T0313 $37,80

2024

000015 000002

maroon red

IDRIS B4

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
FAODOZ $37,80

2021

01500 01900

blue/white navy/white

LYNOS ss

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA1AOZ

2024

01580 01910

blue/navy navy/red

MERCURY &xs

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
10347 $34,30

000015 000002

maroon red

BASIC MEDIA g
600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE

T0313M $35,00

2024

000004 000007

green blue

g8as

01910 01920

navy/red navy/yellow

01920 02000

navy/yellow navy/grey

000004 000007

green blue

02500
black/white

02600
black/grey

000009

navy

BASIC KID s
600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE

DAOUOZ $32,20

2024

ONLY
BASIC - BASIC MEDIA

000012 07720 08180 07830

black black/yellow fluo black/green fluo black/orange fluo

IDRIS KID 845

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
FAQEOZ $35,70

2021

Y LY

01500 01900 01910 01920 02500

blue/white navy/white navy/red navy/yellow black/white

LYNOS KID s

2024

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA1BOZ
iz e 01580 01910 01920 02000 02600
35 blue/navy navy/red navy/yellow navy/grey black/grey

TOBAGO s

6000 POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
T0389 $31,50

2024

000015 000002 000004 000007 000009 000012
maroon red green blue navy black
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ACCESSORIES

LAYTON FIT e
i 600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA0Z0Z $55,30

THOR &1 g g LEN 51 g
600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE

02000

EA3DOZ $38,50

EA1EQZ

4+ BITEA
00120 00090 07720 08180 07830 02600 02620
black navy black/yellow fluo black/green fluo black/orange fluo | eeeeemmeoecmeeeeeed eeeoeoos black/grey black/orange
54 31
LANCE s 3 ISLA 15 5 CLIO 51 3
600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER

SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA160Z $29,40

10

SIZES - ONE SIZE
FAOFOZ $22,40

: 2}/

2! P

; 01500 01900 01910 01920 02500 | n
i blue/white navy/white navy/red navy/yellow black/white |

black 28

SIZES - ONE SIZE
EA1COZ $22,40

00120

/ \ black

LARES &6 3 COMPUTER BAG 09 515 & FOLDER 3.0, & APOLLO 3
600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER PVC 600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE
EADOZ $65,80 T0378 $73,50 FA1B0Z $21,30 EAIMOZ $65,10
{1 B
— i
i o e ooz : o
MEDICAL g SIRIO 81 g LUIS s .
600D POLYESTER 100% POLYESTER 100% POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE
T0380 FA1TOZ $35,00 EA1FOZ
30! ﬁ ‘ 4 ,‘ a | ! 04930 00090 04920 59120 00120
i N a4 he J orange fluo/black navy yellow fluo/black green fluo/black black
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 000260
6 3% black/grey black green fluo orange fluo 32

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARO LOOK'SIDE LOOKCLASSIC ~ TROUSERS ~  COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACTIVETENSE ~ BASELAYER  QEAMMINILIN CUSTOM MSRPS | 85



ACCESSORIES

WHEEL exs oo WHEEL MEDIO 516 £ oo0ze0 PORTAMUTE 08 s CALCETTO 08 &6 &
600D POLYESTER o 600D POLYESTER o 600D POLYESTER 600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE SIZES - ONE SIZE
103717 $161,70 T0377M $128,10 T0328 $36,40 T0329 $34,30
: 000009 64 3 000009
navy navy

TWIN TUBE st

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
FA2P0Z $35,70

PORTAPALLONI 06 51

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
T0322 $31,50

: 130§ E l
25125 ..
24

BOCCE 56

NYLON 840
SIZES - ONE SIZE
T0396 $45,50

2024
2024
2024

SACCA
PORTAPALLONI 12 gx

600D POLYESTER
SIZES - ONE SIZE
10392 $37,80

83! |

| CAD.X2-HCM9 48
000009 / $7.00 i i 000012 . .
navy ’ Pud contenere 6/7 palloni black Puo contenere 4 palloni
Capacity 6/7 balls Capacity 4 balls
I peut contenir 6/7 ballons I peut contenir 4 ballons
SETH kneepan ® chma ATENA xneepan | — =
If o
® , = B \ 5% POLYESTER - 35% RUBBER srerrea m = ﬂ e ot
ez NO-SHOX il e SOE @ . = -
90% POLYAMIDE - 10% ELASTANE ’ polyurthane L o Seamless 50% EVA -50% RUBBER 2 =
INSIDE Tessuto in !iLa;u di \\\\ \\ Tissu sans coutures - v E t
cordura ~ S ~ =
90% POLYURETHANE FOAM - 5% POLYESTER Cortura thread fabric | THERMOSHOCK 00 ] u = 4
5% THERMOPLASTIC Tissu en filé cordura
ADULT - S/M/L 000001 000050 000170 000190 000250 000006 000332 000331
3 white red/white royal/white navy/white black/white fuchsia green fluo yellow fluo
S 09310 07720 T1393 $18,20
ADULT - S/M/L/Xl. white/anthracite  black/yellow fluo cantiqne XZ JUNIOR - XS
UAODOZ  $54,99 contains 7139312 $18,20
TOKYO EVOLUTION «neepan TOKYO xneepan :
50% COTTON - 8% POLYESTER - 30% RUBBER L 3 58% POLYESTER - 30% RUBBER Y
12% POLYAMIDE SR 12% POLYAMIDE - gg @B =3 Fino ad
INSIDE INSIDE o esaurimento scorte
70% EVA - 30% RUBBER 70% EVA - 30% RUBBER While stocks last
A z N = = o= N
< = H] “ ~— Jusqu'a
= | épisement du stock
ADULT - S/M/L/XL ADULT - S/M/L/XL o
000001 000002 000007 000009 000012 000006 000332 000331
FA2M0Z $44,80 00280 31280 48920 T1410 $39,90 white red blue navy black fuchsia green fluo yellow fluo

white/navy navy/cyan black/silver
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ACCESSORIES

ARTIO ecsoweao
» MADE

<
erea NO-SHOX iy
907% POLYAMIDE - 10% ELASTANE

INSIDE S $
90% POLYURETHANE FOAM - 5% POLYESTER
5% THERMOPLASTIC GEL 09310

white/anthracite
-
S~
o
<

ADULT - S-M / L-XL

UAOCOZ $39,99

KNIK arus warmer
: -
MADE
enea performance ALy
87% POLYAMIDE - 12% ELASTANE
1% POLYPROPILENE

000001

white

2023

ADULT - S-M / L-XL

U655 $32,00

RICK

PROTEZIONE GOMITO/POLSO
ELBOW AND WRIST PROTECTION
PROTECTION COUDE/POIGNET
15% COTTON - 25% ELASTANE

2024

00010 00090
white navy

SIZES - ONE SIZE

PA2Z3Z $16,80
TAKLE MMXX stincuaro
30% K-RESIN - 30% EVA - 10% SPANDEX
15% RUBBER - 5% NYLON
ADULT

FA2L0Z $21,00
JUNIOR

FA2L1Z $21,00 navy/green fluo/green
KID

FA2L2Z $21,00

LOOK DIAMANTIS ~ LOOK LUCAS LOOK JARD

000012
black

00120
black

45570

ack/orange fluo/anthrac

LOOK SIDE

07720
black/yellow fluo

Blister da 2 prezzi - 2 pcs package - Paquet de 2 pcs

0SAKI 3.0 socks shiveuaro

000009

navy

Schiuma di
poliuretano espanso
Expanded
polyurethane foam
Mousse de
polyuréthane

cordura
Cordura thread fabric

Tessuto in filato di
Tissu en file cordura

contiene 1
contains X

000007

POLSINO

PARASUDORE

WRISTBAND

POIGNET EPONGE
75% COTTON - 25% ELASTANE

2024

SIZES - ONE SIZE

T0630

95% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE

2024

SIZES - ONE SIZE
FA1LOZ

LOOK CLASSIC

$16,10

TROUSERS

$12,60

000001
white

errea
07830 00310
black/orange fluo white/black
COMPETITION ~ GOALKEEPERS

]

e ——

Blister da 2 prezzi - 2 pcs package - Paquet de 2 pcs

Tessuto seamless
traspirante
Seamless

Tissu sans coutures

NASHI (6 warwier
[ .
MADE
ernea performance ALy
87% POLYAMIDE - 12% ELASTANE

~ 1% POLYPROPILENE
| THERMOSHOCK'00"®
g
000012 000003 000004 000002 000015
ADULT - S-M / L-XL black yellow green red maroon

U645 $24,99

Fino ad esaurimento scorte - While stocks last - Jusqu’a épisement du stock

000003 000013 000002

yellow orange red
COMMANDER sicuaro
50% EVA - 45% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE
95% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE

. g COMPETITION
ADULT
000009 000012 FAZKOZ s4g 00
navy black 2
JUNIOR
57190 57200
FA2K1Z $49,00 sckforange fluo/yellow fl navy/eyan/yellow fluo

JUMAR Py
100% POLYESTER (MICRO PILE) § %
ADULT - ONE SIZE =
M0 $18,90 gy -
JUNIOR - ONE SIZE %@H@
T $18,90 )
000050 005912 001527 000190 000250
red/white green fluo/black cyan/white navy/white black/white
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ACCESSORIES

JAK

95% ACRILYC - 5% ELASTANE

2024

ADULT - ONE SIZE
FA0GOZ

JUNIOR - ONE SIZE
FA0G1Z $18,90

STEEL stoves

35% NYLON - 30% NEOPRENE
25% POLYESTER - 10% SILICON

o
~
o
~

$18,90

ADULT - 8/9/10/11

10183 $35,70
JUNIOR - 4/5/6/1
10184 $35,70

FASCIA CAPITANO 2016

o
~

ADULT - ONE SIZE
EA1ROZ

JUNIOR - ONE SIZE
EATR1Z

$12,60

$12,60

NOMEN
BORACCIA
WATER BOTTLE
60URDE

2024

SIZES - ONE SIZE - 750 m
FA1FOZ $11,20

NEW BAHIA

202

DAL 36 AL 46
FROM 36 0 46
DE36A46

FA1AOZ $26,60

white/yellow/black black/yellow fluo

=
=
=
=
o
a
)
=
=
=

31280
navy/cyan

59120
green fluo/black

00810
yellow/black

22650
fuchsia fluo/black

JULE

i 100% ACRILYC
€ 1y
aer& ,@nnQ N g VLT
: X ADULT - ONE SIZE B 3
) ] ] - %
{ - - FAOHOZ $18,90 — — o
' JUNIOR - ONE SIZE i \\\"\ i \\ \ -
00600 02000 02600 35710 59120 FAQH1Z $18,90 02600 00600 02000 35710 59120
red/grey navy/grey black/grey cyan/black green fluo/black black/grey red/c i black fluo/black
grey grey navy/grey cyan/blacl green fluo/blac
Package of 10 pieces for size
WEI curria RIGEL sue
; mm mm
giea performance Thly gred performance TR Fino ad esaurimento scorte
92% POLYAMIDE - 8% ELASTANE 96% POLYAMIDE - 4% ELASTANE While stocks last
Lo Jusqu’a épisement du stock
« Inserti in silicone sagomato S S -
« Silicone insert ADULT - ONE SIZE ADULT - S-M / L-XL OOP ° 00\010
« Inserts en silicone 00010 e e
U665 $24,99 white U675 $24,99
000252
black/yellow
65% POLYESTER - 35% COTTON
S e
) e
‘ ADULT - ONE SIZE 000002 000001 000007 000009 000012
T1307 $18,90 red white blue navy black
00020 00020
red red
= o= PORTABORRACCIA 2016 LIGHT ROCKET shos SPLASH
=y WATER BOTTLE CARRIER ~ s
1 PORTE GOURDE g g
DAL 35 AL 48 DAL 36 AL 46
= g FROM 35 70 48 FROM 36 70 46
% ~ DE35A48 DE 36 A 46
brrea 5 en  sus-OnEsi FAZNOZ  $102,20 5220 s0se0 FAOZOZ  $26,60 01900
EAZHOZ 329,40 black/white/silver navy/white/cyano navy/white
05150

POGGIAPIEDI

SHOWER MAT
APPUIE PIEDS

-
~
o
~

SIZES - 8 CM 64
T0770

$21,00

000012
black
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FULL CUSTOM EXPERIENCE

Customisation is our vocation, our know how for your custom experience

UN CAPO UNICO AN ORIGINAL, ONE-OFF
REALIZZATO PER LA TUA GARMENT PRODUCED FOR
SOCIETA YOUR ORGANIZATION.

@ Identificazione del modello, tessuto CD Identification of the model, fabric
e vestibilita con cui realizzare il capo and fit with which to produce your
personalizzato. customized garment.

@ Realizzazione dei disegni da parte @ Development of designs by the Errea
dell’ufficio Design Errea. Design Office.

@ Confezione del capo personalizzato @ Manufacture of the customized
completo di eventuali sponsor e garment complete with possible
nomi/numeri. sponsors and names/numbers.

DL =

0L

Y3AVid

La personnalisation est notre vocation, notre savoir faire pour votre expérience sur mesure

La personalizzazione € la nostra vocazione, il nostro know how per la tua esperienza di personalizzazione

UN ARTICLE UNIQUE
REALISE POUR VOTRE
SOCIETE.

@

©
®

|dentification du modéle, du tissu et
de la ligne a partir desquels Uarticle
personnalisé sera réalisé.

Réalisation des dessins par le Bureau
Design d’Errea.

Confection de Uarticle personnalisg,
avec indication d’éventuels sponsors
ou noms/numéros.

‘main sponsor

4

main sponsor

RIGHT SLEEVE
9  L0GO (hxwcm)

10 10GO (hxwcm)
LEFT SLEEVE

12 L0GO (hxw cm)

13 L0GO (hx wcm)

RIGHT LEFT

CONSIGLI PRATICI

1. Invia eventuali grafiche in
formato vettoriale.

2. Invia loghi in formato .pdf/.ai/.eps

3. Possibilita di inserire nomi/numeri
all’interno dei fogli di stampa. Invia le
indicazioni (taglia/nome/numero) al
momento della conferma del disegno.

LEFT RIGHT
A

RECOMMENDATIONS

1. Send any graphic designs
in vector format.

2. Send logos in .pdf/.ai/ .eps

3. You can also enter names/numbers on
print sheets. Send the information (size/
name/number) at the time of confirming
the design.

FRONT
1 BADGE (hxwcm)
NUMBER
2 1060 (hxwcm)
3 1060 (hxwcm)
4 1060 (hxwcm)
5 L0GO (hxw cm)
6 1060 (hxwcm)
7 1060 (hxwcm)
8 1060 (hxwcm)

BACK
NAME cm h

NUMBER cm h

15 L0GO (h x wcm)
16 L0GO (hx wcm)
17 L0GO (hx wcm)
18 L1060 [hxwcm)

FRONT
1 BADGE (hxwcm)

2 L0GO (hxw cm)
3 0G0 [hxwcm)

BACK
4 1060 (hxwcm)
5 1060 (hxwcm)
6 1060 (hxwcm)
8 L0GO (hxwcm)

CONSEILS PRATIQUES

1. Envoi d’éventuels graphismes au format
vectoriel.

2. Envoi des logos au format .pdf/.ai /.eps

3. Possibilité d’entrer des noms/numéros
dans les feuilles d’impression. Envoi des
indications (taille/nom/numéro) lors de
la confirmation du dessin.
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FULL CUSTOM COMPETITION

PARMA 3.0 $81,50

DREAM wouan $817,50

LEX $817,50

LINDA wouan $817,50

SIDE $817,50

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

G O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - FM810C / FM810L JUNIOR - FM811C / FM811L

ADULT - PMIL3C / PMJL3L JUNIOR - PMJLAC / PMJLAL

ADULT - PMJO3C / PMJO3L JUNIOR - PMJOAC / PMJOAL

ADULT - PMJM3C / PMJM3L JUNIOR - PMIMAC / PMIM4L

ADULT - FM440C / FM440L JUNIOR - FM441C / FM441L

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SIDE woman $87,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

EVERTON $81,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

Cuciture ribattute a 2 aghi

Reinforced stitchings -4
Coutures renforcées
o AL CUSTOM
*
MARION wonan $87,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

Cuciture ribattute a 2 aghi
Reinforced stitchings -

AL CUSTOM !

Coutures renforcées

ELLIOT $81,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

=

PRAGA 3.0

$99,40

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

G O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

O O SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

O B-HIVE 100% POLYESTER - 135 g/mq

ADULT - PMJG3C / PMJG3L JUNIOR - PMJGAC / PMJGAL

ADULT - EM1ROC / EM1ROL JUNIOR - EM1R1C / EMTRIL

ADULT - EM1TOC / EM1TOL JUNIOR - EM1TIC / EMITIL

ADULT - FM670C / FM670L JUNIOR - FM671C / FM6T1L

ADULT - FM950C / FM950L JUNIOR - FM951C / FM951L

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

ROBERT $817,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

AL CUSTOM

EIGER $87,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

EIGER

$87,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

EIGER woman $817,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

¥

EIGER woman $817,50

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - EMOGOC / EMOGOL JUNIOR - EMOG1C / EMOGIL

ADULT - EM1BOC / EM1BOL JUNIOR - EM1B1C / EM1BIL

ADULT - PMBA3C / PMBA3L JUNIOR - PMBA4C / PMBA4L

ADULT - EM1K3C / EM1K3L JUNIOR - EM1KAC / EM1K4L

ADULT - PMFW3C / PMFW3L JUNIOR - PMFWAC / PMFWAL

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK LUCAS

LOOK JARO

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS

AVEC INSERTS V

2 LL CUsTOm

LOOK SIDE TROUSERS

LOOK CLASSIC

COMPETITION

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

GOALKEEPERS

BASKET

RUGBY

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS
AVEC INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

- 2
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REh 19

<§§§> FULL CUSTOM COMPETITION

LUCAS $817,50

LENNY wouan $81,50

LENNOX $81,50

TRENTINO 3.0 $94,50

RAY woman PREMiER - $94 50 wunoi - $87,50

O O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mg

o O PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq

O PREMIER 827% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq
O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - PMJD3C / PMID3L JUNIOR - PMJDAC / PMIDAL

ADULT - PMIY3C / PMIY3L JUNIOR - PMIYAC / PMIYAL

ADULT - EM1UOC / EMUOL JUNIOR - EMU1C / EMTU1L

ADULT - PMDQ3C

ADULT - PM803C JUNIOR - PM804C

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

ANSIL/S wouan $94,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

ALLAN $87,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

A\ $ Y
& L
ALISON wouan $81,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

HELENS wouan $81,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

HELENS woman $87,50

@ O PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - PMDH3L JUNIOR - PMDH4L

ADULT - PMJJ3S JUNIOR - PMJJ4S

ADULT - FM7408 JUNIOR - FM7418

ADULT - EMFOZ JUNIOR - EMIF1Z

ADULT - PMCK3S JUNIOR - PMCK4S

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS
AVEC INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

- = - d or . —
g 2 Ri = 2 F » P\
LIUCK $§81,50 LISA wouan $87,50 TRANSFER 3.0 $55,30 BOLTON $55,30 MARLIN seach pesion $55,30
O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq G O MUNDIAL 100 POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq G O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
ADULT - PMIK3S JUNIOR - PMIKAS  ADULT - PMIP3S JUNIOR - PMIPAS | ADULT - FP740Z JUNIOR - FP41Z  ADULT - D195 JUNIOR - D196 ADULT - PPT632 JUNIOR - PPT64Z

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
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FULL CUSTOM COMPETITION - BASKET

NEW SKIN $55,30 VIGOR $55,30 TRENTINO $55,30 CARYS 3.0 wouan $55,30  PREMIER woman $12,10
O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq G O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq G O SCUBA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 180 g/mq
O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq O SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

ADULT - A245 JUNIOR - A246 ADULT - PPTT3Z JUNIOR - PP7T4Z ADULT - PPOY3Z JUNIOR - PPOY4Z ADULT - FP860Z JUNIOR - FP861Z ADULT - PP1Y3Z JUNIOR - PP1Y4Z

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

O NEW SKIN - STANDARD LENGTH
O MAXI SKIN - LONGER LENGTH

ROCKETS

$67,90

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CALIFORNIA $67,90

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

DARRELL $67,90

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

is

RACHELE woman $67,90

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

it

HEAT 3.0 $81,50

D O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

D O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
MEMPHIS MESH 100% POLYESTER - 178 g/mq

ADULT - EM1HOZ JUNIOR - EMTH1Z

ADULT - FM490S JUNIOR - FM491S

ADULT - FM910S

JUNIOR - FM9118

ADULT - FM5008 JUNIOR - FM501S

ADULT - FM700C JUNIOR - FM701C

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

Vo
= 2
A -

DALLAS 3.0 L o Ty

SHORT ‘ - ' "I r.

[aiba g .‘v‘

Mre iy '

1 Y .w J' t'.

= bE L BE et

‘ % »
F N T
BILBAO $81,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

DALLAS 3.0
SHORT

DALLAS 3.0 $67,90

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

RACHELE wowman $67,90

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
O SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mgq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - PP4K3Z JUNIOR - PP4K4Z

ADULT - FPT10Z JUNIOR - FPT11Z

ADULT - FP660Z JUNIOR - FP661Z

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS
AVEC INSERTS

LOOK DIAMANTIS

LOOK LUCAS

LOOK JARO

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

LOOK SIDE LOOK CLASSIC

TROUSERS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS
AVEC INSERTS

COMPETITION  GOALKEEPERS

BASKET

RUGBY

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

CON INSERTI - WITH INSERTS
AVEC INSERTS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

\ 4 |
g A e
L0
| § BT
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STEFAN $67,90

FULL CUSTOM ATHLETICS - RUGBY

STEFAN woman $67,90

EVERTON runnive $817,50

MARION running woman $81,50

ELDORADO

$112,00

@ O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mg
O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
O MUNDIAL100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - PMGQ3$ JUNIOR - EPMGQ4S

ADULT - PMGR3S JUNIOR - PMGR4S

ADULT - PMGM3C JUNIOR - PMGM4C

ADULT - PMGN3C JUNIOR - PMGN4C

ADULT - EM2BOC

JUNIOR - EM2B1C

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

KIMERA wouan $112,00

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

DAFNE EXTRA wouan $59,50

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS

SANS INSERTS o Pt
Cuciture piatt y"— s
Fotiching 3
Coutures plates
& P
2 |
. |
\ ! |
|
SHIMA $55.30

O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

O O PREMIER 827% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq

D O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - EM2COC JUNIOR - EM2C1C

ADULT - PMJQ3S JUNIOR - PMJQ4S

ADULT - FP670Z JUNIOR - FP671Z

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

TREVISO 3.0 $95,20

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

STALLION $95,20

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

Taschino con cerniera sul retro
Zip pocket on back
Petite poche zippée a U'arriére

it

AWHA $58,80

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS

Cuciture piatte
Flat stitching
Coutures plates

ARTUR $54,60

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

MARU $61,60

e O SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq

G O SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq

o O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

G O SKIN100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq

O O SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq

ADULT - FM510C JUNIOR - FM511C

ADULT - DMOUOC JUNIOR - DMOU1C

ADULT - PMFU3C JUNIOR - PMFU4C

ADULT - PPTL3Z JUNIOR - PPTL4Z

MALAGA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 190 g/mq
ADULT - PP6M3Z JUNIOR - PPEM4Z

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI
WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS
PMHP3C - PMHP4C

PETN
3

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI
WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS
PMGR3C - PMG6R4C

-

® Vix

L CUSTOM

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

ONLY SIZE:
S - XS - XXS - YX§

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

ONLY SIZE:
$- XS - XXS - YXS

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

ONLY SIZE:
§- XS - XXS - YXS
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FULL CUSTOM RUGBY - ARCHERY - FREETIME

GRUBBER seeciat $61,60 BREST  smumouswr $61,60  msavsmue $67,90 ROBIN $81,50 ROBIN wouan $81,50
O O SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq O SATURNO LIGHT 100% POLYESTER - 185 g/mq O O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq
MALAGA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 190 g/mgq O RUGBY STAMPA 100% POLYESTER - 275 g/mq
ADULT - PP6L3Z JUNIOR - PP6L4Z ADULT - D4025 JUNIOR - D4026 ADULT - PMDI3C / PMDI3L JUNIOR - PMDI4C / PMDI4L ADULT - PMDX3C / PMDX3L JUNIOR - PMDX4C / PMDX4L
MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

2 2
i

SPRING 3.0 $103,60 STRIPE rrousers $96,60
o O FULL100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mgq o O FULL100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mgq
ADULT - FGODOZ JUNIOR - FGOD1Z ADULT - FP620Z JUNIOR - FP621Z

MIN. 50 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 50 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2
Tasche laterali con cerniera Tasche laterali con cerniera
Zip pockets on sides Zip pockets on sides
Poches latérales zippées Poches latérales zippées

=T

L |

=
2
\
o
B %
SHEDIR SHEDIR wouan $99,40 JOHN $99,40 JANA wouan $99,40
O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq O UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

ADULT - FM580C / FM580L JUNIOR - FM581C / FM581L ADULT - FM790C / FM790L JUNIOR - FM791C / FM791L ADULT - PMIL3C / PMIL3L JUNIOR - PMIL4C / PMIL4L ADULT - PMIM3C / PMIM3L JUNIOR - PMIM4C / PMIMAL

MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2 MIN. 12 PCS min. 4 per size with multiples of 2

SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS SENZA INSERTI - WITHOUT INSERTS
SANS INSERTS SANS INSERTS
2 = =

-
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LAVAGGI E TRATTAMENTI WASHING AND GARMENT CARE

L'etichetta con i consigli di lavaggio € specifica per ogni indumento. Errea garantisce
che potete seguire i suoi consigli alla “lettera”.

The washing instructions label is specific for every garment. Please follow it carefully.

L'étiquette pour les conseils de lavage est spécifique pour chaque article. Errea assure que
ses conseils sont a suivre “a la lettre”.

IT

Per garantire i pil alti standard qualitativi dei capi, Errea controlla e verifica scrupolosamente tutti i
tessuti impiegati.

Le fibre naturali del cotone, i tessuti tecnici e le felpe riescono a mantenere inalterate nel tempo le loro
caratteristiche e il loro comfort se trattate con la massima cura.

Vi consigliamo pertanto di leggere con attenzione i consigli d’uso, di lavaggio e di manutenzione riportati

sulle etichette dei capi. LAVAGGIO / WASHING / LAVAGE CANDEGGIO / BLEACHING/BLANCHIMENT
m Lavare in lavatrice [max. 30°) Non utilizzare candeggina
Washing temperature max 30° Do not bleach

EN Lavage machine [max 30°) Ne pas utiliser de produits blanchissants
To guarantee the highest possible quality standards for all garments, Errea scrupulously control all the fabrics
utilised in production. LAVAGGIO A SECCO / DRY CLEANING / NETTOYAGE A SEC
The natural cotton, technical fabrics and sweatshirt materials will maintain their characteristics and comfort over Utilizzare i solventi in uso (salvo la trielina) Non lavare a secco
time, if cared for correctly Do not use trycholoroethylene Do not dry-cleaning

’ ' Utiliser les solvents en commerce sauf le trichloréthyléne Ne pas nettoyer a sec

We therefore ask that you read carefully, the washing and maintenance instructions found on the label of each
garment.

ASCIUGATURA / DRYING / SECHAGE
E Non utilizzare U'asciugatrice
Do not tumble d
FR Ng ;25 L:Jtrir;is:r l;yséchoir

Pour assurer la meilleure qualité, Errea vérifie et contrdle les tissus utilisés.

Les fibres naturelles du coton, les tissus techniques et le molleton gardent inaltéré dans le temps leurs STIRATURA / IRONING / REPASSAGE

caractéristiques s'ils sont traités avec aFtentmn et§0|n. N . o Stirare a temperatura dolce senza vapore (110°C) Non stirare
Nous vous recommandons, donc, de suivre attentivement les étiquettes avec les conseils pour lutilisation, le Iron at mild temperature without steam (110°C) No steam
lavage et la manutention des produits. Repasser & température douce sans vapeur Ne pas repasser

TABELLA TAGLIE SIZE CHART
GUANTI / GLOVES / GANTS

Per prendere la misura giusta della larghezza della mano, segui GLOVES SIZING CHART

esattamente il disegno illustrativo.
t ] 7,5 8 8,5 9 9,5 10 10,5 11

Follow the drawing to measure the hand’s width in the proper way and
use the chart to figure out which size best fits your hand.

SIZE GUIDE Pour mesurer la largeur de la main suivre le dessin et le tableau.
Misura la circonferenza

della tua gamba 15 cm KNEEPAD SIZING CHART SOCKS SIZING CHART SHOES SIZING CHART

8,2cm | 8,5cm | 8,8cm | 91cm | 94cm | 9,7cm 10cm | 10,3 cm

sotto la tua rotula. em inches

Measure the circumference SIZE Rl 5 M L XL EU | 35|36 |37 (38|39 |40 |41 |42 |43 |44 |45 |46 | 47 | 48
of your leg at a point 15 ¢m XS 35 1 EU |35/38|39/42 42/46|31/34 |35/38|39/42 | 43/47

below the middle of s 333 Ly / / / / / / / USA 35| 4 5 6 7 |75 8 9 | 10 (10.5 11 | 12 [ 13 | 14
your kneecap. M | 3537 |137-14,5 USA (3.5/6 7/9 | 9/12 | 1/3 |3.5/6| 7/9 |10/13

Mesure ton tour L 37-40 14,5157

de jambe 15 cm au-dessous —— UK |25/ 3 | 4|5 |6 657 |8/| 995105 111213
fejamie 1 XL | 4045 | 157477 UK |2.5/5| 6/8 | 8/11 [12.5/22.5/5| 6/8 | 9/12
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TABELLA COMPARATIVA COMPARATIVE TABLE

TAGLIE UOMO / SIZES MAN / TAILLES HOMME

TORACE VITA FIANCHI ALTEZZA
CHEST WAIST HIPS
EUROPEAN | ITALIAN POITRINE TAILLE FLANCS LEC
cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches
a 3YXS 22-24 98-108 39-42.5
<
TORACE / CHEST / POITRINE 2YXS 26-28 110-120 42.5-47.2
;‘; ™ YXS 30-32 64-72 25-28 54-60 21.26-24 66-74 26-29 122132 48-52
g VITA/ WAIST/ TAILLE o
< Z XXS 34-36 72-80 28-31 60-66 24-26 74-82 29-32 134-144 52.8-56.7
=)
~
£ FIANCHI / HIPS / FLANCS - XS 38-40 80-88 31-35 66-72 2628 8290 3235 146-156 57.5-61.4
T
< S 42-44 90-94 35-37 72-76 28-30 92-96 36-38 167-172 65.7-67.7
N
E M 46-48 94-98 37-39 76-80 30-31 96-100 38-394 173-178 68.1-70.1
<
- L 50-52 98-102 39-40.2 80-84 31-33 100-104 39.4-40.9 179-184 70.5-72.4
-
8 XL 54 102-106 40.2-41.7 84-88 33-35 104-108 40.9-42.5 185-190 72.8-74.8
<
XXL 56 106-110 41.7-43.3 88-92 35-36 108-112 42.5-441 191-196 75.2-77.2
3XL 58 110-114 43.3-449 92-94 36-37 112-116 441-45.7 197-202 77.6-79.5
4XL 60 114-118 44.9-46.5 94-96 37-38 116-120 45.7-47.2 203-208 79.9-81.9
TAGLIE DONNA / SIZES WOMAN / TAILLES FEMME
TORACE VITA FIANCHI
CHEST WAIST HIPS ALTEZZA
EUROPEAN | ITALIAN POITRINE TAILLE FLANCS IFTETETAN (RAUTTEUR
cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches
A 3YXS 24-26 98-108 39-42.5
¥
TORACE / CHEST / POITRINE 2YXS 26-28 110-120 42.5-47.2
% o« YXS 30-32 64-72 25-28 54-60 21.26-24 66-74 26-29 122132 48-52
g VITA / WAIST/ TAILLE o
ES z XXS 34-36 72-80 28-31 60-66 24-26 74-82 29-32 134-144 52.8-56.7
2
~
g FIANCHI / HIPS / FLANCS - XS 38-40 80-88 3135 66-72 26-28 82-92 32-36 146-156 57.5-61.4
E S 42-44 84-88 33-35 68-72 27-28 92-96 36-38 164-168 64.6-66.1
N
E M 46-48 88-92 35-36 72-76 28-30 96-100 38-39.4 169-173 66.5-68.1
=
- L 50-52 92-96 36-38 76-80 30-31 100-104 39.4-40.9 174178 68.5-70.1
5
8 XL 54 96-100 38-39.4 80-84 31-33 104-108 40.9-42.5 179-183 70.5-72
<
XXL 56 100-104 39.4-40.9 84-88 33-35 108-112 42.5-44.1 184-188 72.4-74
3XL 58 104-108 40.9-42.5 88-92 35-36 112-116 441-45.7 189-193 74.4-76
4XL 60 108-112 42.5-44.2 92-96 36-38 116-120 45.7-47.2 194-198 76.4-78
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